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Futuristic  Manufacturing  Facility

A proud champion of the Government’s Make in India initiative, COMPACT’S future forward plant 
produces a wide range of world class lighting products and home appliances under one roof.

• Our smart facilities incorporate the best practices of automated manufacturing systems, spread 
across a vast 40,000 sq. ft. of covered area.

• More than 12 dedicated lines for high Volume production.

• Full backward integration like our own Extrusion machines, we are dedicated towards local 
manufacturing with “Made in India” Products not just assembled in India.

• Advanced in-house LED laboratory features cutting-edge equipment like Spectro Radiometer, 
Surge Generator, and Humidity Chamber, ensuring rigorous testing for superior performance, 
reliability, and durability of our products.

• LED module manufacturing unit  equipped with high-speed SMT machines, capable of mounting 
1.5 million LEDs/components daily, ensuring precision, efficiency, and high-quality production at 
an exceptional scale.



Meet COMPACT – where innovation meets trust. For over 30 years, We have been redefining manufacturing 
excellence providing reliable, highest quality products to Indian consumers. From pioneering energy 
efficiency technologies in 1995 to being the first movers in introducing LED bulbs in 2003, we have 
consistently stayed ahead of the curve, shaping the future of FMEG solutions. 

Our rigorous quality control ensure that every product we craft delivers unparalleled performance. But 
beyond the machines and processes, it’s our people who drive us forward—70% of our workforce consists 
of skilled women professionals, a testament to our commitment to empowerment and progress. 

Our dedication to quality isn’t just a promise—it’s a standard we uphold every day. Our products adhere to the 
best-in-class safety and performance standards. COMPACT is a hallmark of trust and we truly cherish the faith 
that our customers have reposed in us. With numerous patents to our name, innovation is ingrained in our DNA. 

COMPACT product portfolio is built for versatility—whether it’s Bulbs and battens or architectural lights for 
elegant interiors, powerful streetlights for cityscapes, or high-performance floodlights for expansive spaces, we 
cater to every need. Our range of electrical accessories and appliances, from Insulation Tape, extension boards, 
mosquito rackets to Heating and cooling appliances adds even more value to everyday life. 

Our channel partners form the strong foundation that has shaped COMPACT into the thriving force it is today. 
With presence in over 10,000 retail points nationwide, we hold our extended family of retailers very close to 
our heart. These relationships are our growth engines and we stay committed to them as we do to our core 
values of Integrity and Trust. For You, With You, Always.

 “                                   “ - Leading  from darkness to lightrelks ek T;ksfrxZe;     

BIS Certificate
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UNO - LED PANEL ROUND LED 
PANEL18W

UNO Click (3 in 1) - Panel Round - Colour Change on Click

1

Backlit Downlight Panel  Polycarbonate Housing  Anti Glare| |
Recessed Mounting

FEATURES:

MRPCat No Power Colour
Packing

Case
Lumen

(lm)

` 170/-L-710

` 260/-L-712

` 390/-L-715

` 410/-L-721

6W

12W

15W

18W

40

20

20

20

540

1080

1350

1600

CW/NW/WW

CW/NW/WW

CW/NW/WW

CW/NW/WW

Dimensions (mm)
H=Height, CO=Cutout, OD=Outer Diameter

H=28, CO=Ø75, OD=108

H=28, CO=Ø110, OD=130

H=28, CO=Ø140, OD=160

H=28, CO=Ø140, OD=160

UNO - Panel Round

H
OD

CO
Line Drawing :

MRPCat No Power Colour
Packing

Case
Lumen

(lm)

` 430/-L-712C 

` 580/-L-715C 

` 600/-L-721C 

12W

15W

18W

20

20

20

1080

1350

1600

Dimensions (mm)
H=Height, CO=Cutout, OD=Outer Diameter

H=28, CO=Ø110, OD=130

H=28, CO=Ø140, OD=160

H=28, CO=Ø140, OD=160

3 in 1 : NW WWCW

3 in 1 : NW WWCW

3 in 1 : NW WWCW

LED 2835 Non 
Adjustable

Ceiling 
Thickness

Ceiling

6-25mm

Very Wide
Beam

o120

IP20
Dust / Insect 

protected

CRI
>80

PF
>0.90

4KV
Surge

Protection

(180-350V)
 AC 50Hz

Colours Available

CW NW WW
Fluctuation Proof

2
In-Built
Driver

UNO

15W12W6W



UNO - LED PANEL SQUARE LED 

18W

UNO

15W12W6W

2

Backlit Downlight Panel  Polycarbonate Housing  Anti Glare| |
Recessed Mounting

FEATURES:

MRPCat No Power Colour
Packing

Case
Lumen

(lm)

` 170/-L-716

` 260/-L-718

` 390/-L-720

` 410/-L-722

6W

12W

15W

18W

40

20

20

20

540

1080

1350

1600

CW/NW/WW

CW/NW/WW

CW/NW/WW

CW/NW/WW

Dimensions (mm)
H=Height, CO=Cutout, OD=Outer Diameter

H=28, CO=Ø75X75, OD=96X96

H=28, CO=Ø110X110, OD=130X130

H=30, CO=Ø140X140, OD=159X159

H=30, CO=Ø140X140, OD=159X159

H
OD

CO
Line Drawing :

MRPCat No Power Colour
Packing

Case
Lumen

(lm)

` 430/-L-718C 

` 580/-L-720C 

` 600/-L-722C 

12W

15W

18W

20

20

20

1080

1350

1600

Dimensions (mm)
H=Height, CO=Cutout, OD=Outer Diameter

3 in 1 : NW WWCW

3 in 1 : NW WWCW

3 in 1 : NW WWCW

H=28, CO=Ø110X110, OD=130X130

H=30, CO=Ø140X140, OD=159X159

H=30, CO=Ø140X140, OD=159X159

LED 2835 Non 
Adjustable

Ceiling 
Thickness

Ceiling

6-25mm

Very Wide
Beam

o120

IP20
Dust / Insect 

protected

CRI
>80

PF
>0.90

4KV
Surge

Protection

(180-350V)
 AC 50Hz

Colours Available

CW NW WW
Fluctuation Proof

2
In-Built
Driver

UNO - Panel Square

UNO Click (3 in 1) - Panel Square - Colour Change on Click

PANEL



UNO - LED PANEL SURFACE LED 

24W

UNO

18W15W12W

3

Backlit Downlight Panel  Polycarbonate Housing  Anti Glare| |
Borderless  Surface Mounting|

FEATURES:

LED 2835 Non 
Adjustable

Very Wide
Beam

o120

IP20
Dust / Insect 

protected

CRI
>80

PF
>0.90

4KV
Surge

Protection

(180-350V)
 AC 50Hz

Colours Available

CW NW WW
Fluctuation Proof

In-Built
Driver

2

MRPCat No Power Colour Packing
Case

Lumen
(lm)

` 540/-L-271
` 650/-L-284

8W
15W

40
20

800
1500

CW/NW/WW
CW/NW/WW

Dimensions (mm)
H=Height, OD=Outer Diameter

H=31, OD=98
H=31, OD=140

UNO Classic - Panel Round Surface

MRPCat No Power Colour
Packing

Case
Lumen

(lm)
` 260/-L-243 
` 390/-L-244

6W
12W

CW/NW/WW
CW/NW/WW

Dimensions (mm)
H=Height, L=Length, B=Breadth

600
1200

40
30

UNO Star - Panel Square Surface

15W
18W
24W

CW/NW/WW
CW/NW/WW
CW/NW/WW

MRPCat No Power Colour
Packing

Case
Lumen

(lm)
` 260/-L-265 

` 390/-L-266
6W

12W
CW/NW/WW

CW/NW/WW

Dimensions (mm)
H=Height, OD=Outer Diameter

600
1200

40
30

UNO Star - Panel Round Surface

15W
18W
24W

CW/NW/WW
CW/NW/WW
CW/NW/WW

H=25 , L=90, B=90
H=25 , L=120, B=120

H=25 , L=155, B=155
H=25 , L=190, B=190

H=25 , L=155, B=155 

1500
1800
2400

20
20
12

` 500/-
` 550/-
` 800/-

` 500/-
` 550/-
` 800/-

20
20
12

1500
1800
2400

L-275
L-262
L-252

L-250
L-249
L-248

H=25 , OD=90
H=25 , OD=120

H=25 , OD=155
H=25 , OD=191

H=25 , OD=155

PANEL8W6W



LUMI - LED PANEL ROUND & SQUARE LED 

22W

LUMI

18W15W12W PANEL6W

4

Backlit Downlight Panel  Polycarbonate Housing  Anti Glare| |
Recessed Mounting

FEATURES:

LED 2835 Non 
Adjustable

Ceiling 
Thickness

Ceiling

6-25mm

Very Wide
Beam

o120

IP20
Dust / Insect 

protected

CRI
>80

PF
>0.90

4KV
Surge

Protection

(180-350V)
 AC 50Hz

Colours Available

CW NW WW
Fluctuation Proof

2

MRPCat No Power Colour
Packing

Case
Lumen

(lm)

` 215/-L-731 

` 290/-L-733 

` 430/-L-735 

` 450/-L-737 

6W

12W

15W

18W

40

20

20

20

540

1080

1350

1600

CW/NW/WW

CW/NW/WW

CW/NW/WW

CW/NW/WW

Dimensions (mm)
H=Height, CO=Cutout, OD=Outer Diameter

Lumi - Panel Round

` 690/-L-739 22W CW/NW/WW

H=25, CO=Ø100, OD=119

H=25, CO=Ø125, OD=144

H=25, CO=Ø150, OD=168

H=25, CO=Ø150, OD=168

H=25, CO=Ø195, OD=215 2000 12

MRPCat No Power Colour
Packing

Case
Lumen

(lm)

` 215/-L-741 

` 290/-L-743 

` 430/-L-745 

` 450/-L-747 

6W

12W

15W

18W

40

20

20

20

540

1080

1350

1600

CW/NW/WW

CW/NW/WW

CW/NW/WW

CW/NW/WW

Dimensions (mm)
H=Height, CO=Cutout, OD=Outer Diameter

Lumi - Panel Square

` 690/-L-749 22W CW/NW/WW

H=25, CO=Ø100XØ100, OD=119X119

H=25, CO=Ø125XØ125, OD=144X144

H=25, CO=Ø150XØ150, OD=168X168

H=25, CO=Ø150XØ150, OD=168X168

H=25, CO=Ø195XØ195, OD=215X215 2000 12

In-Built
Driver



CLASSIC - LED PANEL ROUND LED 

22W

CLASSIC

18W15W12W PANEL6W

5

LED 2835 Non 
Adjustable

Ceiling 
Thickness

Ceiling

6-25mm

Very Wide
Beam

o120

IP20
Dust / Insect 

protected

CRI
>80

PF
>0.90

4KV
Surge

Protection

(160-350V)
 AC 50Hz

Colours Available

CW NW WW
Fluctuation Proof

2

MRPCat No Power Colour
Packing

Case
Lumen

(lm) Driver

` 450/-L-761 

` 600/-L-762 

` 750/-L-763 

` 800/-L-764 

6W

12W

15W

18W

20

12

8

8

440 AL-5

AL-47

AL-47

AL-47

AL-47

900

1100

1300

CW/NW/WW

CW/NW/WW

CW/NW/WW

CW/NW/WW

Dimensions (mm)
H=Height, CO=Cutout, OD=Outer Diameter

Classic - Panel Round

` 850/-L-765 22W CW/NW/WW

H=18, CO=Ø108, OD=120

H=18, CO=Ø136, OD=147

H=18, CO=Ø157, OD=167

H=18, CO=Ø179, OD=189

H=18, CO=Ø208, OD=220 1600 8

FEATURES:   Edge Lit Downlight   Alluminium Die Cast Housing   Anti Glare| |  
Spot Less Glow  Recessed Mounting  |



CLASSIC - LED PANEL SQUARE LED 

22W

CLASSIC

18W15W12W PANEL6W

6

LED 2835 Non 
Adjustable

Ceiling 
Thickness

Ceiling

6-25mm

Very Wide
Beam

o120

IP20
Dust / Insect 

protected

CRI
>80

PF
>0.90

4KV
Surge

Protection

(160-350V)
 AC 50Hz

Colours Available

CW NW WW
Fluctuation Proof

2

MRPCat No Power Colour
Packing

Case
Lumen

(lm) Driver

` 450/-L-771 

` 600/-L-772 

` 750/-L-773 

` 800/-L-774 

6W

12W

15W

18W

440 AL-5

AL-47

AL-47

AL-47

AL-47

900

1100

1300

CW/NW/WW

CW/NW/WW

CW/NW/WW

CW/NW/WW

Dimensions (mm)
H=Height, CO=Cutout, OD=Outer Diameter

` 850/-L-775 22W CW/NW/WW

H=18, CO=Ø108XØ108, OD=120

H=18, CO=Ø136XØ136, OD=147

H=18, CO=Ø157XØ157, OD=167

H=18, CO=Ø179XØ179, OD=189

H=18, CO=Ø208XØ208, OD=220 1600

FEATURES:   Edge Lit Downlight   Alluminium Die Cast Housing   Anti Glare| |  
Spot Less Glow  Recessed Mounting  |

Classic - Panel Square

20

12

8

8

8



SWING - LED PANEL ROUND LED 

24W

SWING

18W12W6W PANEL3W

FEATURES: Backlit Downlight  Polycarbonate Housing|
Glare Free Light  Surface Mounting|

MRPCat No Power Colour
Packing

Case
Lumen

(lm)

` 150/-L-209 3W 80250*CW/NW/WW/ / / /R G B P

Dimensions (mm)
H=Height, OD=Outer Diameter

H=13.5, OD=68

7

Ceiling 
Thickness

Ceiling

6-25mm

Wide Beam

o135

IP20
Dust / Insect 

protected

CRI
>80

PF
>0.90

4KV
Surge

Protection

(180-350V)
 AC 50Hz

Colours Available

CW NW WW
Fluctuation Proof

2

MRPCat No Power Colour
Packing

Case
Lumen

(lm)

` 480/-

` 630/-

` 880/-

L-753 

L-755 

L-757

12W

18W

24W

20

20

12

1200

1800

2400

CW/NW/WW

CW/NW/WW

CW/NW/WW

Dimensions (mm)
H=Height, CO=Cutout, OD=Outer Diameter

Swing - Panel Round

H=20, Min. CO=Ø50, Max. CO=Ø190, OD=226

H=20, Min. CO=Ø50, Max. CO=Ø130, OD=174

H=20, Min. CO=Ø50, Max. CO=Ø90, OD=120

ADJUSTABLE PANEL

Reduce Opening Size Increase Opening Size

12W SWING 18W SWING

24W SWING

In-Built
Driver

` 210/-L-203 6W 40540CW/NW/WW H=15, OD=87

Striker

FEATURES:  Special Grade Polycarbonate Diffuser Aluminium Housing   Uniform  | |
Bright Light  Adjustable Base Cutout  Anti-glare Diffuser Borderless  | | |
Recessed Mounting

* For Cool White Only

LED 2835



SMART HERO/POLO - LED DOWNLIGHT LED 

10W

CONCEALED

7W
DOWN
LIGHT

Non 
Adjustable

LED 2835 Very Wide
Beam

o120

IP20
Dust / Insect 

protected

CRI
>80

(180-350V)
 AC 50Hz

PF
>0.90

4KV
Surge

Protection

In-Built
Driver Fluctuation Proof

2

FEATURES  Backlit Downlight   Mounting : Recessed  Special grade Poly Carbonate  - | |
Housing   High Voltage Protection upto 450V  Fits easily into Concealed | |
Box of 100mm size 

MRPCat No Power Colour
Packing

Case
Lumen

(lm)

` 210/-

` 270/-

L-199

L-191

7W

10W

100

100

630*

900*

CW/NW/WW/ / / / /B R G P SB

CW/NW/WW

Dimensions (mm)
H=Height, CO=Cutout, OD=Outer Diameter

H=32, CO=Ø90, OD=112

H=32, CO=Ø90, OD=112

Smart Hero Standard

MRPCat No Power Colour
Packing

Case
Lumen

(lm)

` 180/-

` 210/-

L-183

L-128

5W

7W

100

100

450*

630*

CW/NW/WW/ / / / /B R G P SB

CW/NW/WW

Dimensions (mm)
H=Height, CO=Cutout, OD=Outer Diameter

H=22, CO=Ø85, OD=110

H=22, CO=Ø85, OD=110

Polo

SMART HERO

8

POLO

H

OD
CO

NEW

NEW

*For Cool White Only

5W

MRPCat No Power Colour
Packing

Case
Lumen

(lm)
Dimensions (mm)

H=Height, CO=Cutout, OD=Outer Diameter

Click Smart Hero - 3 in 1 - Colour Change on Click

` 270/-50H=32, CO=Ø90, OD=112

` 270/-50-H=32, CO=Ø90, OD=112

` 270/-50-H=32, CO=Ø90, OD=112

` 270/-50

630*

-H=32, CO=Ø90, OD=112

3 in 1 : 

3 in 1 : RDBL PK

NWCW WW

3 in 1 : 

3 in 1 : 

BLCW PR

RDCW PK

L-221

L-222

L-223

L-224

7W

7W

7W

7W



BEST HERO - LED DOWNLIGHT LED 

10W

HERO

7W
DOWN
LIGHT

LED 2835 Non 
Adjustable

Very Wide
Beam

o120

IP20
Dust / Insect 

protected

CRI
>80

(180-350V)
 AC 50Hz

PF
>0.90

4KV
Surge

Protection

In-Built
Driver Fluctuation Proof

2

9

FEATURES:  Backlit Downlight  Polycarbonate Housing  Glare Free Light  Recessed | | |
Mounting into Concealed Box 

Best Hero

MRPCat No Power Colour
Packing

Case
Lumen

(lm)
Dimensions (mm)

H=Height, CO=Cutout, OD=Outer Diameter

` 240/-L-205 7W 100770*H=42, CO=Ø99, OD=112

` 300/-L-210 10W 100900H=42, CO=Ø99, OD=112CW/NW/WW

CW/NW/WW/ / / / /B R G P SB

*For Cool White Only



JUNCTION BOX/ HELLO/ADORA/CHAMPION LED 

12W6W3W
DOWN
LIGHT

10

LED 2835 Non 
Adjustable

Very Wide
Beam

IP20
Dust / Insect 

protected

CRI
>80

(180-350V)
 AC 50Hz

PF
>0.90

4KV
Surge

Protection

In-Built
Driver Fluctuation Proof

2

MRPCat No Power Colour
Packing

Case
Lumen

(lm)

` 150/-JB-3W 3W 120250*CW/NW/WW/ / / / /B R G P SB

Dimensions (mm)
H=Height, CO=Cutout, OD=Outer Diameter

H=34, CO=Ø45, OD=80

Junction Box

MRPCat No Power Colour
Packing

Case
Lumen

(lm)

` 150/-L-161 3W 120220*CW/NW/WW/ / / / /B R G P SB

Dimensions (mm)
H=Height, CO=Cutout, OD=Outer Diameter

H=26, CO=Ø45, OD=75

Adora (Fit into Junction Box)

JUNCTION BOX

MRPCat No Power Colour
Packing

Case
Lumen

(lm)
Dimensions (mm)

H=Height, CO=Cutout, OD=Outer Diameter

` 200/-L-207 6W 120600*CW/NW/WW/ / / / /B R G P SB H=50, CO=Ø45, OD=80

` 300/-L-208 12W 401200CW/NW/WW H=47, CO=Ø85, OD=118

Champion Light  

CHAMPION

o120

FEATURES: Backlit Downlight  Polycarbonate Housing  Glare Free Light  | | |
Recessed Mounting into Junction Box

FEATURES:  Rimless Backlit Downlight  Polycarbonate Housing  Glare Free Light | |
| Recessed Mounting into Junction Box

*For Cool White Only

ADORA

HELLO

MRPCat No Power Colour
Packing

Case
Lumen

(lm)

` 150/-L-157 3W 120250*CW/NW/WW/ / / / /B R G P SB

Dimensions (mm)
H=Height, CO=Cutout, OD=Outer Diameter

H=33, CO=Ø44, OD=80

Hello (Fit into Junction Box) NEW



AURA/PATH LIGHT - DOWNLIGHT LED 

12W8W3W
DOWN
LIGHT

FEATURES  LED Pathlight- Swivel Light  Polycarbonate :  |
Housing  Anti Glare   For direct fit into 5"x3" | |
box Recessed Mounting

MRPCat No Power Colour
Packing

Case
Dimensions (mm)

H=Height, B=Breadth, L=Length

` 220/-L-17 3W 40CW/WW/ / /B R G

Path Light

11

MRPCat No Power Reflector
Packing

Case
Dimensions (mm)

H=Height, CO=Cutout, OD=Outer Diameter

L-198

L-187

8W

12W

RG / W / NB

RG / W / NB

H=41, CO=Ø80, OD=87

H=44, CO=Ø82, OD=101

Aura - Downlight
Lumen

(lm)

650

1000

Driver

AL-33L

AL-20

Body
Colour

W / B

W / B

IP20
Dust / Insect 

protected

CRI
>80

PF
>0.90

4KV
Surge

Protection
Wide
Beam

Non
Adjustable

(160-350V)
 AC 50Hz Fluctuation Proof

2

Colours Available

CW NW WW

LED 2835

` 430/-

` 600/-

20

20

H=24, B=88, L=155

Lumen
(lm)

210*

FEATURES:   Backlit Downlight  Aluminium Housing Provides Better Heat |
Dissipation  Diffused Light  Black & White Body Colour   Reflector | |   |
Rose Gold (RG), White (W) & Nickel Black (NB)   Recessed Mounting  |

* For Cool White Only



UNO/HERO/EYE BALL SPOT - DOWNLIGHT LED 

10W7W6W2W
DOWN
LIGHT

12

MRPCat No Power Colour
Packing

Case
Beam
Angle

Dimensions (mm)
H=Height, CO=Cutout, OD=Outer Diameter

` 280/-

` 280/-

L-216

L-213

6W

7W

50

50

48°

48°

CW/NW/WW

CW/NW/WW

H=45, CO=Ø90, OD=105

H=45, CO=Ø90, OD=105

Lumen
(lm)

540

630

Hero Spot - With Lens

MRPCat No Power Colour
Packing

Case
Lumen

(lm)
Dimensions (mm)

H=Height, CO=Cutout, OD=Outer Diameter

` 340/-L-62R 2W 40100CW/NW/WW H=30, CO=Ø45, OD=52

Driver

AL-1

Eye Ball Powerspot

MRPCat No Power Colour
Packing

Case
Dimensions (mm)

H=Height, CO=Cutout, OD=Outer Diameter

` 550/-L-212 6W 20CW/NW/WW H=60, CO=Ø75, OD=86

Lumen
(lm)

540

` 600/-L-214 10W 12CW/NW/WW H=68, CO=Ø75, OD=86 900

Beam
Angle

24°

24°

UNO Spot - With Lens

FEATURES:  Swivel Spot Light with lens  Aluminium Housing Adjustable Focus   |  |  |
Recessed Mounting

FEATURES  Swivel Spot Light  Aluminium Housing  Recessed Mounting: | |

UNO SPOT

HERO SPOT

IP20
Dust / Insect 

protected

CRI
>80

(180-350V)
 AC 50Hz

PF
>0.90

4KV
Surge

Protection

In-Built
Driver Fluctuation Proof

2

LED 2835 Adjustable Narrow
Beam

EYE BALL

SPOT



TAURUS/JEWEL - LED DOWNLIGHT LED 

12W7W3W
DOWN
LIGHT

SPOT

13

MRPCat No Power Colour
Packing

Case
Dimensions (mm)

H=Height, CO=Cutout, OD=Outer Diameter

` 150/-L-318 3W 50CW/NW/WW/ / /B R G H=40, CO=Ø65, OD=75

` 210/-L-320 7W 50CW/NW/WW/ / /B R G H=50, CO=Ø88, OD=99

Taurus - Spot Light 7W & 12W - Most Suitable for Concealed Box - 3.5"

Lumen
(lm)

270*

600*

` 260/-L-324 12W CW/NW/WW/ / /B R G H=50, CO=Ø89, OD=109 1050* 50

FEATURES:  Swivel Spot Light with 48 degree lens  Polycarbonate Housing   |  |
Adjustable Focus  Recessed Mounting  |

LED 2835 Adjustable

IP20
Dust / Insect 

protected

CRI
>80

(180-350V)
 AC 50Hz

PF
>0.90

4KV
Surge

Protection

In-Built
Driver Fluctuation Proof

2

MRPCat No Power Colour
Packing

Case
Lumen

(lm)
Dimensions (mm)

H=Height, CO=Cutout, OD=Outer Diameter

` 130/-L-159 2W 160100*CW/NW/WW/ / /B R G H=16, CO=Ø35, OD=42

Jewel - Light

Narrow
Beam

o48

Body
Colour

W / B

W / B

W / B

FEATURES:  Backlit Downlight   Polycarbonate Housing    Glare Free Light     |  l  l 
Surface Mounting

*For Cool White Only

2W



WINNER - COB DOWNLIGHT LED 

16W12W8W
DOWN
LIGHT

WINNER

14

FEATURES:  COB Downlight  Aluminum Housing  Recessed Light  Black & White Body | | |
Colour Reflector Rose Gold(RG), White(W) & Nickel Black(NB)  Beam Angle 36°| |

MRPCat No Power Reflector
Packing

Case
Dimensions (mm)

H=Height, CO=Cutout, OD=Outer Diameter

` 700/-

` 530/-

` 1000/-

L-173

L-186

L-175

8W

12W

16W

20

20

12

RG / W / NB

RG / W / NB

RG / W / NB

H=40, CO=Ø78, OD=86

H=52, CO=Ø78, OD=88

H=52, CO=Ø95, OD=102

Winner - COB
Lumen

(lm)

800

1200

1600

Driver

AL-33L

AL-44

AL-72

OD

Line Drawing :

H

CO

Body
Colour

W / B

W / B

W / B

MRPCat No Power Colour Packing
Case

Lumen
(lm)

Dimensions (mm)
H=Height, CO=Cutout, OD=Outer Diameter

Click Winner - 3 in 1 - Colour Change on Click

816003 in 1 : H=52, CO=Ø95, OD=102NWCW WWL-200 16W ` 1200/-

Driver

AL-72

IP20
Dust / Insect 

protected

CRI
>80

PF
>0.90

4KV
Surge

Protection
COB Narrow

Beam

o 36

Non
Adjustable

(160-350V)
 AC 50Hz Fluctuation Proof

2

Colours Available

CW NW WW



SOLO - COB DOWNLIGHT LED 

15W12W6W
DOWN
LIGHT

SOLO

15

FEATURES:   Deep COB Downlight Aluminium Housing  New Innovative Design| |
Glare free Light   Recessed Downlight  Narrow Beam |  | 

` 650/-L-330 6W CW/NW/WW H=62, CO=Ø58, OD=65 600 AL-12

Solo - COB

` 950/-L-331 12W CW/NW/WW H=76, CO=Ø76, OD=85 1200 AL-44

` 1000/-L-332 15W CW/NW/WW H=88, CO=Ø83, OD=92 1500 AL-72

20

12

12

Line Drawing :
CO

OD

H

IP20
Dust / Insect 

protected

CRI
>80

PF
>0.90

4KV
Surge

Protection

(160-350V)
 AC 50Hz

Colours Available

CW NW WW
Fluctuation Proof

2

COB Narrow
Beam

Non
Adjustable

o 36

MRPCat No Power Colour
Packing

Case
Dimensions (mm)

H=Height, CO=Cutout, OD=Outer Diameter

Lumen
(lm) Driver

Body
Colour

W / B

W / B

W / B



SKY/SUNNY - COB DOWNLIGHT LED 

24W18W12W
DOWN
LIGHT

COB

MRPCat No Power Colour
Packing

Case
Dimensions

(mm)

` 220/-L-322 3W 50CW/NW/WW H=36, CO=Ø55, OD=70

Lumen
(lm)

270

Sunny - COB

MRPCat No Power Colour
Packing

Case
Dimensions (mm)

H=Height, CO=Cutout, OD=Outer Diameter

L-303 6W 20CW/NW/WW H=70, CO=Ø75, OD=85

Lumen
(lm)

540

Beam
Angle

24°

Driver

AL-12

Sky - COB

` 850/-

FEATURES:  Deep COB Downlight  Aluminium Housing  Diamond Cut reflector| |
Recessed Downlight   Narrow Beam   Optical Lens  |  |

16

L-305 12W 12CW/NW/WW H=85, CO=Ø95, OD=105 1120 24°

L-313 18W CW/NW/WW

AL-44

L-307 24W 8CW/NW/WW H=95, CO=Ø130, OD=140 1950 24° AL-79

` 1370/-

` 2000/-

` 1600/-824°H=95, CO=Ø130, OD=140 1500 AL-81

6W3W

Non
Adjustable

COB Narrow
Beam

o24

IP20
Dust / Insect 

protected

CRI
>80

PF
>0.90

4KV
Surge

Protection

(160-350V)
 AC 50Hz

Colours Available

CW NW WW
Fluctuation Proof

2



SOLITAIRE - COB DOWNLIGHT LED 

20W15W10W
DOWN
LIGHT

SOLITAIRE

6W

17

FEATURES: Tiltable Focus Downlight  Aluminium Housing   Diamond Cut  |   |
reflector Recessed Downlight   Narrow Beam   Optical Lens  |  |

MRPCat No Power Colour
Packing

Case
Dimensions (mm)

H=Height, CO=Cutout, OD=Outer Diameter

L-174 6W 20CW/NW/WW

Lumen
(lm)

430

L-176 10W 12CW/NW/WW 740

Beam
Angle

24°

24°

L-178 10W 12CW/NW/WW 740 24°

Driver

AL-12

AL-41

AL-41

L-166 15W 8CW/NW/WW 1150 24° AL-75

Line Drawing :

CO

OD

H

Solitaire - COB

` 800/-

` 1450/-

` 900/-

` 1450/-

` 1720/-L-169 20W 8CW/NW/WW

H=55, CO=Ø75, OD=86

H=70, CO=Ø95, OD=110

H=70, CO=Ø75, OD=86

H=70, CO=Ø95, OD=110

H=97, CO=Ø95, OD=110 1420 36° AL-81

IP20
Dust / Insect 

protected

CRI
>80

PF
>0.90

4KV
Surge

Protection

(160-350V)
 AC 50Hz

Colours Available

CW NW WW
Fluctuation Proof

2

AdjustableCOB Narrow
Beam



DAZZLE - COB DOWNLIGHT LED 

18W12W6W
DOWN
LIGHT

DAZZLE

FEATURES:  Tiltable Focus Spot Light  Aluminium Housing  Narrow Beam    | | |
Optical Lens  Anti Glare   Recessed Mounting| |

6W DAZZLE 12W DAZZLE

18W DAZZLE

MRPCat No Power Colour
Packing

Case
Dimensions (mm)

H=Height, CO=Cutout, OD=Outer Diameter

L-341 6W 20CW/NW/WW

Lumen
(lm)

600 ` 750/-

` 1000/-

` 1300/-

L-344

L-347

12W

18W

12

12

CW/NW/WW

CW/NW/WW

H=49, CO=Ø75, OD=91

H=52, CO=Ø95, OD=110

H=67, CO=Ø116, OD=136

1200

1200

Beam
Angle

36°

36°

36°

Dazzle - COB Spot with Lens

IP20
Dust / Insect 

protected

CRI
>80

PF
>0.90

4KV
Surge

Protection
COB Adjustable

(160-350V)
 AC 50Hz Fluctuation Proof

2

Colours Available

CW NW WW

Narrow
Beam

o36

18



SIGMA - COB DOWNLIGHT LED 

40W30W15W
DOWN
LIGHT

SIGMA 

19

FEATURES:  Deep COB Downlight  Aluminium Housing  Diamond Cut Reflector|  |
Adjustable Focus    Recessed Mounting|

MRPCat No Power Colour
Packing

Case
Dimensions (mm)

H=Height, CO=Cutout, OD=Outer Diameter

L-315 6W 20CW/NW/WW H=68, CO=Ø65, OD=78

Lumen
(lm)

400

L-316 15W 12CW/NW/WW H=88, CO=Ø87, OD=99 1400

Beam
Angle

24°

36°

L-317 30W CW/NW/WW

Driver

AL-12

AL-72

Sigma - COB

Line Drawing :
CO

OD

H

L-328 40W 8CW/NW/WW H=115, CO=Ø134, OD=142 3800 36° AL-78

` 850/-

` 1400/-

` 2700/-

` 1900/-836°H=95, CO=Ø108, OD=122 2600 AL-94

6W

IP20
Dust / Insect 

protected

CRI
>80

PF
>0.90

4KV
Surge

Protection

(160-350V)
 AC 50Hz

Colours Available

CW NW WW
Fluctuation Proof

2

AdjustableCOB Narrow
Beam



PEARL - COB TRACK LIGHT LED 

30W20W10W
TRACK
LIGHT

PEARL

20

Track Channel - Surface

Pearl  - (Track Light)

FEATURES: Focus Spotlight  Aluminium Housing  360 Degree Adjustable  | | |
Narrow Beam Optical Lens  Beam Angle 36°|

MRPCat No Power Colour
Body 

Colour
Packing

Case
Lumen

(lm)

L-468

L-469

L-470

L-472

L-471

10W

20W

25W

30W

35W

12

6

6

6

6

750

1800

2400

2800

3200

CW/NW/WW

CW/NW/WW

CW/NW/WW

CW/NW/WW

CW/NW/WW

Dimensions (mm)
H=Height, L=Length, OD=Outer Diameter

H=130, L=128, OD=50

H=150, L=145, OD=60

H=150, L=157, OD=70

H=162, L=175, OD=80

H=150, L=157, OD=70

L-149            MRP : ` 240.00 

1/2M LED Track Channel (Black/White)

Size(mm) : L=500, B=42, H=20
Packing Case : 30

L-148            MRP : ` 330.00 

1M LED Track Channel (Black/White)

Size(mm) : L=1000, B=42, H=20
Packing Case : 30

L-803            MRP : ` 600.00 

2M LED Track Channel (Black/White)

Size(mm) : L=2000, B=42, H=20
Packing Case : 30

Direct Jointer for Track Channel
L-824            MRP : ` 120.00 

1Unit LED Track Jointer (Black/White)

Packing Case : On request

Corner Jointer for Track Channel
L-825            MRP : ` 120.00 

1Unit LED Corner Jointer (Black/White)

Packing Case : On request

W / B

W / B

W / B

W / B

W / B

` 1200/-

` 1600/-

` 1800/-

` 1900/-

` 1000/-

25W 35W

IP20
Dust / Insect 

protected

CRI
>80

PF
>0.90

4KV
Surge

Protection

(160-350V)
 AC 50Hz

Colours Available

CW NW WW
Fluctuation Proof

2

AdjustableCOB Narrow
Beam

o36

In-Built
Driver



DIAMOND - COB SURFACE LIGHT LED 

20W
SPOT
LIGHT

DIAMOND

10W 30W

FEATURES:  COB Spotlight  Focus Spotlight  Aluminium Housing  360° Adjustable   | |  | |
Narrow Beam  Optical Lens                     |

MRPCat No Power Colour
Packing

Case
Lumen

(lm)

L-451 10W CW/NW/WW

Dimensions (mm)
H=Height, CO=Cutout, OD=Outer Diameter

Beam
Angle

Diamond - Spot Light (Surface) - White Body

` 2100/-

L-453

L-455

20W

30W

CW/NW/WW

CW/NW/WW H=155, L=175, OD=80 24°

Diamond - Spot Light (Surface) - Black Body

MRPCat No Power Colour
Packing

Case
Lumen

(lm)

L-452 10W CW/NW/WW

Dimensions (mm)
H=Height, CO=Cutout, OD=Outer Diameter

Beam
Angle

` 2100/-

L-454

L-456

20W

30W 82600

CW/NW/WW

CW/NW/WW H=155, L=175, OD=80 24°

2600 8

` 1100/-

` 1700/-

` 1100/-

` 1700/-

H=122, L=128, OD=50

H=145, L=155, OD=70 24°

24° 900

1800

12

8

H=122, L=128, OD=50

H=145, L=155, OD=70 24°

24°

1800

12

8

900

Driver

AL-16

AL-16

AL-72

Driver

AL-16

AL-16

AL-72

IP20
Dust / Insect 

protected

CRI
>80

PF
>0.90

4KV
Surge

Protection

(160-350V)
 AC 50Hz

Colours Available

CW NW WW
Fluctuation Proof

2

AdjustableCOB Narrow
Beam

o24

21



FESTIVA/TIRANGA - ROPE LIGHT LED 
ROPE
LIGHT

STRIP

Tiranga
FEATURES:  AC LED Strip  120 LED per meter  24 Lumen LED for brighter output  | | |

Even Light spread with 120 Degree viewing angle

MRPCat No Power Colour

` 2300/-L-951 CW/WW

LED

SMD 2835-120 LED/mtr

Packing
CaseLength

20 Meter 5

AL-954             MRP : ` 17.00 

Rope Light 6mm Pin
Packing Case : As per order

A.C. LED Strip Pin Pack

AL-953           MRP : ` 350.00 

Rope Light Clamps Pack of 100
Packing Case : 100

A.C. LED Strip Clamps Pack
AL-952           MRP : ` 180.00 

Rope Light A.C. Plug
End Caps
Power : Upto 400W
Packing : Plug 30, End cap 60

A.C. LED Strip Plug & Accessories

Festiva - Rope Light  

120 LED

Per Meter

CRI
>80

PF
>0.90

4KV
Surge

Protection

2835
SMD

(160-350V)
 AC 50Hz Fluctuation Proof

1

MRPCat No Power Colour LED
Packing

CaseLength

` 1400/-L-955 72W-(8W/mtr) Orange-White-Green SMD 2835-120 LED/mtr9 Meter 10

` 2300/-L-958 Orange-White-Green SMD 2835-120 LED/mtr18 Meter 5

Tiranga - Rope Light  

144W-(8W/mtr)

` 4500/-L-953

160W-(8W/mtr)

CW/WW/ / / / / /R G B O IB P SMD 2835-120 LED/mtr45 Meter 4360W-(8W/mtr)

AL-951             MRP : ` 40.00 

Rope Light Jointer
Packing Case : As per order

Rope Light Jointer

22

IP65
Dust / Water

protected
Proof

Colours Available

CW WW R OG PB IB



SPARKLE - LED STRIP LED 
STRIP
LIGHT

CRI
>80

PF
>0.90

4KV
Surge

Protection

2835
SMD

IP20
Dust / Insect 

protected

5
Meter 
Length

(160-350V)
 AC 50Hz Fluctuation Proof

2

FEATURES:  5 Meter Length LED Strip  100% Copper wiring on flexible PCB   Superior Adhesive | |
for Easy Installation  With Stand  High Voltage upto 440V  High Lumen LED used| |

MRPCat No Power Colour Use withLumen (lm)/m

` 350/-L-801

` 350/-L-801

5W/Meter

5W/Meter

AL-110A

AL-110A

750

–

CW/NW/WW

B/ / / / / /R G P PR GY SB

LED

SMD 2835-60 LED/mtr

SMD 2835-60 LED/mtr

Packing Case

50

50

Sparkle - 60 LED / Meter (On 8mm PCB)

MRPCat No Power Colour Use withLumen (lm)/m

` 450/-

` 560/-

L-804
L-802

7.2W/Meter
7.2W/Meter

AL-125A
AL-125A

1050
–

CW/NW/WW
B/ / / /R G P SB

LED

SMD 2835-120 LED/mtr
SMD 2835-120 LED/mtr

Packing Case

50
50

Sparkle - 120 LED / Meter (On 8mm PCB)

MRPCat No Power Colour Use withLumen (lm)/m

` 700/-L-806 12W/Meter AL-141A1500CW/NW/WW

LED

SMD 2835-180 LED/mtr

Packing Case

50

Sparkle - 180 LED / Meter (On 10mm PCB)

(Suitable for profile lighting) MRP does not include cost of power supply I  For power supply refer to page no. 25

Sparkle Slim - 120 LED / Meter (On 5mm PCB)

SPARKLE Slim
5mm PCB SLIM LED STRIP LIGHT

SPARKLE
8mm PCB LED STRIP LIGHT

MRPCat No Power Colour Use withLumen (lm)/m

` 750/-

` 990/-

L-808
L-809

18W/Meter
18W/Meter

AL-127A
AL-127A

2000
–

CW/NW/WW
B/ / / /R G P SB

LED

SMD 2835-240 LED/mtr
SMD 2835-240 LED/mtr

Packing Case

50
50

Sparkle - 240 LED / Meter (On 10mm PCB)

MRPCat No Power Colour Use withLumen (lm)/m

` 590/-L-805 7.2W/Meter AL-125A800CW/NW/WW

LED

SMD 2835-120 LED/mtr

Packing Case

50

23

SPARKLE



PULSE/TWINKLE/AQUA - LED STRIP LED 
STRIP
LIGHT

24

CRI
>80

PF
>0.90

4KV
Surge

Protection

2835
SMD

IP20
Dust / Insect 

protected

(160-350V)
 AC 50Hz Fluctuation Proof

2

FEATURES - Water Flowing LED strip lights with Controller & Driver  Speed and |
Brightness adjustment Multiple lighting effects  Even light spread | |
with 120 Degree viewing angle  Flame Resistant|

MRPCat No Power Colour Use with

L-844 5W/Mtr. AL-241ACW/NW/WW

CW/NW/WW

CW/NW/WW

CW/NW/WW

LED

SMD 2835-120 LED/mtr with Controller & Driver

Packing
Case

Pulse - 120 LED / Meter (Water Flowing LED Strip) - On 8mm PCB

Twinkle - RGB Color Changing - 30 LED / Meter

` 1550/-L-921 5W/Mtr. AL-141ARGB SMD 5050-30 LED/mtr with Controller & Driver 10

Twinkle RGB

Pulse - Water Flowing LED Strip

10

Brightness 
Adjust

Multiple 
Modes

Speed 
Adjust

Wireless 
Control

Speed

Brightness

ON/OFF

MODE

` 1750/-

` 3000/-

` 2800/-

` 5600/-

Combo Pack

Length

5mtr.

L-845 5W/Mtr. AL-143ASMD 2835-120 LED/mtr with Controller & Driver 1010mtr.

MRP

MRP

Cat No

Cat No

Power

Power

Colour

Colour

Use with

Use with

L-848

L-849

5W/Mtr.

5W/Mtr.

AL-241A

AL-143A

LED

LED

SMD 2835-120 LED/mtr with Controller & Driver

SMD 2835-120 LED/mtr with Controller & Driver

Packing
Case

Packing
Case

Aqua - 120 LED / Meter (Water Flowing LED Strip with Waterproof Profile) - On 8mm PCB

10

10

Length

Length

5mtr.

10mtr.

5mtr.

IP65
Dust / Water

protected
Proof

Aqua - Water Flowing LED Light with Waterproof Profile

Speed

Brightness

ON/OFF

MODE



ALPHA - POWER SUPPLY FOR STRIP LIGHT LED 
POWER
SUPPLY

25

Alpha - Power Supply for LED Strip Light

MRPCat No Power
Output
Current

` 130/-AL-115A

` 160/-AL-110A

9W

18W

Dimensions
(mm)

L=44, B=25, H=22

L=58, B=35, H=22

750mA

1.5A

Constant Voltage
Output

11-13V

11-13V

` 370/-AL-125A 36W 3A 11-13V

AL-127A 10A Max 11-13V L=144, B=53, H=22 ` 510/-120W

` 390/-

` 590/-

AL-141A

AL-143A

60W

120W

L=132, B=53, H=22

L=169, B=53, H=22

5A Max

5A Max

11-13V

24V

AL-135A 16.5A 11-13V L=235, B=53, H=22 ` 900/-200W

AL-136A

AL-241A

25A

2.5A

11-13V

23-24V

L=256, B=53, H=22

L=132, B=53, H=22

` 1100/-

` 390/-

300W

60W

L=132, B=53, H=22

FEATURES:  PROTECTION AGAINST  Wide Voltage operating range 180 to 300 V Surge  - |
Protection upto 4 KV Protection from Short-Circuit  Overloads  | | |
Overheating  Exceeding acceptable supply voltage  With Stands High | |
Voltage upto 440V

2
Dust / Insect

Protection

-10°C to
+50°C
Oper. Temp.

160-350V
AC 50Hz Fluctuation Proof

All power supply are available in waterproof price on request

ALPHA

4KV
Surge

Protection

Packing
Case

100

100

50

50

50

50

50

50

50



JHILMIL/ JHILMIL PIXEL
LED FESTIVE STRING LIGHT LED 

FESTIVE
LIGHT

JHILMIL

6W4W

26

FEATURES:  LED Festive Chain   With 6 Lighting Effects*    Copper Wire   Unique | | |
Pixel LED 8mm    46 LED in 10 Meter    High Brightness| |

MRPCat No Power Colour
Packing

Case
Wire LengthNumber of LED

Jhilmil 5mm - LED Festive String Light - Single Colour

L-971 4W WW/CW/ / / /Green Blue Red Pink 46 10 Meter ` 250/-50

FEATURES:   Still LED Festive Chain    Copper Wire   Unique Pixel LED 5mm   46 LED | | |
in 10 Meter    High Brightness    With 6 Lighting Effects*| |

MRP

MRP

Cat No

Cat No

Power

Power

Colour

Colour

Packing
Case

Packing
Case

Wire Length

Wire Length

Number of LED

Number of LED

Jhilmil 5mm - LED Festive String Light - Multi Colour with Multiple function

Jhilmil Pixel 8mm - LED Festive String Light - Single Colour & Multi Colour with Multiple function

L-971M

L-981

4W

6W

Multi Colour

Single & Multi Colour

46

46

10 Meter

10 Meter

` 270/-

` 370/-

50

50

10 MeterJHILMIL

JHILMIL PIXEL

NEW

*For multi colour only



PRISM/SELFIE/STELLA - LED RECHARGEABLE 
TABLE LAMP/NIGHT LAMP LED 

TABLE LAMP/
NIGHT LIGHT5W

27

FEATURES: Portable and Rechargeable Table Lamp  Touch Control Colour Adjustable |
on Click (CW-NW-WW)   Stepless Dimming-Long Press the Power Key to |
Adjust Brightness  Equipped with Charging USB Cable  Colour | |
Temperature : 3000K-4000K-6500K

AdjustableLED 2835 Beam
Angle

(180-350V)
 AC 50Hz

IP20
Dust / Insect

protected

CRI
>80

PF
>0.90 Fluctuation Proof

1

MRP

MRP

Cat No

Cat No

Power

Power

Colour

Colour

Packing
Case

Packing
Case

L-104

L-105

L-102

5W

3W

5W

CW-NW-WW

CW-NW-WW

CW-NW-WW

Dimensions (mm)
H=Height, L=Length, B=Breadth

Dimensions (mm)
H=Height, L=Length, B=Breadth

H=560, L=118, B=288

H=480 L=90, B=134

H=495 L=120, B=120

Prism - LED Rechargeable Table Lamp

Selfie - LED Rechargeable Table Lamp

` 1300/-

` 850/-

` 1100/-

5W PRISM STELLA

10

10

10

Stella - LED Portable Night Light

Cat No Power Colour
Packing

Case

L-103 1.2W CW-NW-WW

Dimensions (mm)
H=Height, L=Length

H=125, L=85 ` 980/-

MRP

10

3W PRISM

90°90°

Colours Available

CW NW WW

3W1.2W

°180

5W SELFIE



MARINA/ PRO/TULIP - LED BATTEN LED 
BATTEN

MARINA

42W

28

FEATURES: LED Batten  Polycarbonate Extruded body with glare free diffuser  Surface Mounted| |
                 

IP20
Dust / Insect 

protected

CRI
>80

(160-350V)
 AC 50Hz

PF
>0.90

4KV
Surge

Protection

In-Built
Driver

LED 2835 Non
Adjustable

Colours Available

CW WW
Fluctuation Proof

1

MRPCat No Power Colour
Packing

Case
Lumen

(lm)

` 210/-L-613
` 320/-L-599
` 360/-L-600
` 410/-L-617

7W
9W

12W
20W

50
30
30

30/50

770
990
1320
2000

CW/NW/WW
CW/NW/WW
CW/NW/WW
CW

Dimensions (mm)
L=Length, B=Breadth, H=Height

` 410/-L-625 20W 302000CW/NW/WW
` 520/-L-602 24W 303000CW/NW/WW
` 600/-L-628 30W 303200CW/NW/WW

Marina  - Square

MARINA

` 410/-L-617 20W 30–NW/WW/ / / /B R G P

` 410/-L-612 20W 30–O- - TirangaWW G O- - TirangaW G 

L=207, B=25, H=36
L=311, B=25, H=36
L=586, B=25, H=36
L=1100, B=25, H=36

L=585, B=25, H=36
L=1185, B=25, H=36
L=1185, B=25, H=36

L=1100, B=25, H=29
L=1100, B=25, H=29

MRPCat No Power Colour
Packing

Case
Lumen

(lm)

` 590/-L-627 20W 252200CW-NW-WW

Dimensions (mm)
L=Length, B=Breadth, H=Height

L=1100, B=25, H=36

Marina Square Click - 3 in 1 - Colour Change on Click

MRPCat No Power Colour
Packing

Case
Lumen

(lm)

` 480/-

` 450/-

L-156

L-620

24W

12W

25

25

3000

1320

CW/NW/WW

CW/NW/WW

Dimensions (mm)
L=Length, B=Breadth, H=Height

L=610, B=25, H=36

L=311, B=25, H=36

Marina - Tulip

` 760/-

` 800/-

L-605
L-607

36W
42W

30
30

5000
5800

CW/NW/WW
CW/NW/WW

L=1185, B=25, H=36
L=1185, B=25, H=36

TULIP

36W30W24W20W12W9W7W

Marina Pro - Square
` 490/-L-601P 24W 302500CW/NW/WW L=1100, B=25, H=29



LINEAR - LED LINEAR LIGHT LED 
LINEAR

LIGHT

65W60W48W40W24W20W

29

FEATURES:  Metal Housing with glare free diffuser| High Lumen High performance
                   Surface Mounted

IP20
Dust / Insect 

protected

CRI
>80

(160-350V)
 AC 50Hz

PF
>0.90

4KV
Surge

Protection

In-Built
Driver

LED 2835 Non
Adjustable

Colours Available

CW WW
Fluctuation Proof

1

MRPCat No Power Colour
Packing

Case
Lumen

(lm)

` 1000/-L-611

` 1400/-L-608

24W

48W

10

10

2400

4800

CW/NW/WW

CW/NW/WW

Dimensions (mm)
L=Length, B=Breadth, H=Height

L=625, B=30, H=75

L=1200, B=30, H=75

` 1750/-L-610 60W 10CW/NW/WW L=1200, B=30, H=75

Linear Light

6000

MRPCat No Power Colour
Packing

Case
Lumen

(lm)

` 550/-L-618

` 750/-

` 1000/-

L-619

L-623

20W

40W

65W

20

10

10

2400

5000

7000

CW/NW/WW

CW/NW/WW

CW/NW/WW

Dimensions (mm)
L=Length, H=Height

L=620, H=26

L=1175, B=75, H=26

L=1175, B=75, H=26

Dolphin Light - Flat Surface Mounted, Acrylic Diffuser

LINEAR LIGHT

DOLPHIN LIGHT

FEATURES:  Polycarbonate Extruded body with glarefree diffuser | Surface Mounted

NEW



CLASSIC/STANDARD - LED BULB LED 
BULB20W12W9W7W5W

30

1

MRPCat No Power Colour
Packing

Case
Lumen

(lm)

` 160/-CB-2.8 2.8W 100–WW/ / / / /B R G P O

Lamp Holder

B22

Coloured
Bulb

MRPCat No Power Colour
Packing

Case
Lumen

(lm)

` 390/-

On request

SL-20

SL-26

20W

26W

20

20

1940

–

Lamp Holder

B22

B22

Standard
Bulb

MRPCat No Power Colour
Packing

Case
Lumen

(lm)

` 150/-GL-0.5C

` 130/-GL-3

0.5W

3W

200

100

–

300

Color Changing

CW

Lamp Holder

B22

B22, E27

` 130/-GL-5 5W 100500CW B22, E27

` 130/-GL-7 7W 100650CW B22, E27

` 150/-GL-9 9W 100850CW B22, E27

` 210/-

` 250/-

GL-12

GL-14

12W

14W

50

50

1200

1260

CW

CW

CW

CW

B22, E27

B22, E27

Classic
Bulb

` 75/-GL-0.5 0.5W 200–CW/WW/ / / /B R G O B22

3W2.8W0.5W



JUMBO/JUMBO PRO/EMERGENCY - LED BULB LED 
BULB60W50W40W30W20W15W12W10W9W

31

LED 2835

IP20
Dust / Insect 

protected

CRI
>80

(180-350V)
 AC 50Hz

PF
>0.90

4KV
Surge

Protection Fluctuation Proof

1

MRPCat No Power Colour Packing CaseLumen (lm)

` 295/-JL-15 15W 201575CW

Lamp Holder

B22
` 390/-JL-20 20W 202100CW B22

` 800/-JL-30 30W 123000CW B22
` 900/-JL-40 40W 124200CW B22

Jumbo - Bulb

` 1200/-

` 1400/-

JL-50
JL-60

50W
60W

10
10

5400
6000

CW
CW

B22
B22

MRPCat No Power Colour Packing CaseLumen (lm)Lamp Holder

` 550/-JLP-30 30W 123000CW B22
` 750/-JLP-40 40W 123600CW B22

Jumbo Pro - Bulb

` 1000/-

` 1200/-

JLP-50
JLP-60

50W
60W

10
10

4500
-

CW
CW

B22
B22

MRPCat No Power Colour Packing 
Case

Lumen (lm)

` 499/-

` 549/-

` 599/-

` 1100/-

EB-9P

EB-10

EB-12P

EB-20

9W

10W

12W

20W

20

20

20

20

upto 900 on AC, 300 on DC

upto 1000 on AC, 300 on DC

upto 1200 on AC, 300 on DC

1800 on AC, 550 on DC

CW/WW

CW/WW

CW/WW

CW/WW

Lamp 
Holder
B22 -

2000mAH

2000mAH

2200mAH

B22 4 Hours

4 Hours

3 Hours

3 Hours

B22

B22

Emergency LED Bulb & Pro

FEATURES: Over-Charging Protection  Battery with BMS System  Battery Deep | |
                   Discharge Protection  Actual lumen may vary by 10%|

JUMBO JUMBO Pro EMERGENCY

NEW

Backup 
upto

Battery



LED TUBE/ BOX TYPE LED 
TUBE/BOX

TYPE2X201X2020W

32

LED Box Type Fitting - Powder Coated Sheet Steel Fixture for LED Tube 

MRPCat No Power
Packing

Case
` 650/-L-410T 1X20W 10

Dimensions (mm)
L=Length, H=Height

H=30, L=1230

` 740/-L-412T 2X20W 10H=40, L=1230

Reflector For LED Box Type Fixture

MRPCat No Size
Packing

Case

` 600/-RW-220 Double 10

Dimensions (mm)
L=Length, B=Breadth, H=Height

L=1226, B=190, H=70

Gartex Reflector For LED Batten

MRPCat No Size
Packing

Case

` 600/-L-413 Double 10

Dimensions (mm)
L=Length, B=Breadth, H=Height

L=1226, B=190, H=70

LED 2835 Non
Adjustable

IP20
Dust / Insect 

protected

CRI
>80

PF
>0.90

4KV
Surge

Protection

In-Built
Driver

(180-350V)
 AC 50Hz

Colours Available

CW WW
Fluctuation Proof

MRPCat No Power Colour
Packing

Case
Lumen

(lm)

` 430/-L-35 20W 252200CW/WW

Dimensions (mm)
L=Length, B=Breadth, H=Height

L=1198, B=32, H=26

LED Tube - With Polycarbonate Housing

POLYCARBONATE TUBE

LIGHT/
FITTING
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LED 
DRIVER

DRIVERS
` 160/-
` 160/-

AL-11 3/6W L=44, B=24, H=22350mA

MRPCat No Power Constant Current
Output

Dimensions (mm)
L=Length, B=Breadth, H=Height

Output
Voltage

` 120/-AL-1
AL-5

1W
5/9W

L=35, B=25, H=23
L=44, B=24, H=22

300mA
120mA

2-5V
54-72V
11-15V

` 160/-
` 160/-
` 160/-

AL-23 5/7W L=44, B=24, H=22450mA 11-15V

` 240/-AL-41 9/12W L=88, B=38, H=22240mA 34-44V
` 240/-AL-40 10W L=43, B=40, H=27300mA 34-44V

L=88, B=38, H=22 ` 240/-
` 240/-

11/12W
12/22W

AL-44
AL-47

300mA
300mA

34-44V
24-72V

` 400/-AL-81 20W L=110, B=42, H=23450mA 34-44V
` 400/-AL-82 18/22W L=110, B=42, H=23520mA 34-44V

` 400/-AL-77 35W L=132, B=54, H=37850mA 34-44V
` 400/-AL-79 24W L=110, B=42, H=23560mA 34-44V

` 600/-AL-76 25W L=132, B=54, H=37600mA 34-44V

` 240/-AL-39 9W L=43, B=40, H=27220mA 34-44V

` 160/-
` 160/-
` 160/-
` 160/-
` 160/-
` 160/-

AL-12
AL-14
AL-15
AL-16
AL-18
AL-19

AL-24
AL-25

6W
8W
12W
15W
16W
8W

18/20W
9W

L=58, B=35, H=22
L=44, B=24, H=22

L=58, B=35, H=21
L=58, B=35, H=21

L=58, B=35, H=21

L=44, B=24, H=22

L=58, B=35, H=21
L=44, B=24, H=22

L=88, B=38, H=22

150mA
160mA
140mA
170mA
190mA
100mA

240mA
125mA

36V
27-45V
66-78V
66-78V
72-78V
54-72V

72-78V
72-78V

` 400/-AL-73 30W L=137, B=54, H=37680mA 34-48V
` 350/-AL-72 15/17W L=88, B=38, H=22390mA 34-44V

AL-113

AL-104
AL-124

40W

100W
40W

L=81, B=24, H=22

L=81, B=24, H=22
L=88, B=38, H=22

60-72V

54-60V
90-99V

AL-70 45/50W 750mA 54-72V

AL-85 30W 800mA 34-44V L=137, B=54, H=37 ` 400/-

AL-90 60W 600mA 84-96V L=110, B=42, H=23 ` 600/-

` 600/-

AL-89 45W 600mA 68-78V L=85, B=32, H=24 ` 600/-

AL-88  30W 650mA 36V L=85, B=32, H=24 ` 400/-

` 400/-AL-92 30W L=132, B=54, H=37630mA 40-50V
` 400/-AL-93 40W L=132, B=54, H=37770mA 44-50V
` 400/-
` 400/-

AL-94 30W L=132, B=54, H=37700mA 34-44V

` 400/-

` 400/-L=85, B=32, H=24

420mA

1500mA
380mA

For All Your Replaceable Driver Demand   Compatible with any Brand Fixtures|   

Lava - Constant Current LED Driver - IP20

MRPCat No Power
Constant
Current

` 110/-AL-31L
` 130/-AL-33L

2W-5W
6W-9W

Dimensions (mm)
L=Length, B=Breadth, H=Height

L=35, B=25, H=23
L=58, B=35, H=20

300mA
150mA

Constant 
Voltage Output

3-18V
27-45V

` 180/-AL-35L 10W-15W L=88, B=38, H=22300mA 27-45V

` 270/-AL-37L 16W-21W L=110, B=42, H=26450mA 27-45V

` 300/-AL-38L 22W-30W L=110, B=42, H=26600mA 27-45V

` 330/-AL-39L 31W-40W 750mA 27-45V

` 600/-AL-48L 60W-100W 950mA 60-95V

` 360/-AL-44L 45W-60W 750mA

24-42V ` 360/-AL-46L 45W-60W 1200mA
54-78V

L=110, B=42, H=26
L=85, B=32, H=24
L=85, B=32, H=24
L=83, B=68, H=35

All drivers can be made waterproof on request

IP

IP20
IP20
IP20
IP20
IP20
IP20
IP20
IP20
IP20

IP20
IP65

IP20

IP20
IP20
IP20
IP20
IP20

IP20
IP20

` 400/-
` 400/-

AL-74 30W L=137, B=54, H=37560mA 24-48V IP20
AL-78 30W L=82, B=29, H=22750mA 76-42V IP65

IP20
IP20
IP20
IP20
IP20
IP20

IP20
IP20
IP20
IP20

IP65
IP20

IP65

IP65

IP65
IP65

IP

IP65

IP65

IP65

IP20

IP20

IP20

IP20

IP65

IP65

NEW

NEW

NEW

NEW

NEW

NEW

Packing
Case
50
50

50

50

50

50
50

50
50



MATRIX SLEEK - LED RECESSED LED 
MATRIX

SLEEK

80W60W40W25W

34

LED 2835 Non 
Adjustable

Very Wide
Beam

o135

(160-350V)
 AC 50Hz

IP20
Dust / Insect 

protected

CRI
>80

PF
>0.90

4KV
Surge

Protection

Colours Available

CW NW WW
Fluctuation Proof

Ceiling 
Thickness

Ceiling

6-25mm 2

MRPCat No Power Size
Packing

Case
Lumen

(lm)
Dimensions (mm)

H=Height, CO=Cutout, OD=Outer Diameter Driver

Matrix Sleek - 1'X1’

` 1300/-L-383A 25W 122700(1'x1') H=37, CO=Ø285X285, OD=295X295 AL-48

MRPCat No Power Size
Packing

Case
Lumen

(lm)
Dimensions (mm)

H=Height, CO=Cutout, OD=Outer Diameter
Driver

` 2400/-

` 3500/-

` 3800/-

L-388B

L-389B

L-390B

40W

60W

80W

6

6

6

5200

7800

8500

(2'x2')

(2'x2')

(2'x2')

H=37, CO=Ø580X580, OD=596X596

H=37, CO=Ø580X580, OD=596X596

H=37, CO=Ø580X580, OD=596X596

AL-126

AL-123

AL-126X2

Matrix Sleek - 2'X2' POP Ceiling 

MRPCat No Power Size
Packing

Case
Lumen

(lm)
Dimensions (mm)

H=Height, CO=Cutout, OD=Outer Diameter
Driver

Matrix Sleek - 2'X2' Armstrong Ceiling 

` 2100/-L-388A 40W 65200(2'x2') H=37, CO=Ø580X580, OD=596X596 AL-126

(1'x1')

FEATURES: CRCA powder coated white Body after Anti-rust Treatment  High  |
performance  LED Driver with short circuit protection  Recessed mounted |  |
|Highly Translucent diffuser for glare free symmetric light distribution 

(2'x2')

` 3200/-L-389A 60W 67800(2'x2') H=37, CO=Ø580X580, OD=596X596 AL-123

` 3500/-L-390A 80W 68500(2'x2') H=37, CO=Ø580X580, OD=596X596 AL-126X2



MATRIX SLEEK - LED SURFACE LED 
MATRIX

SURFACE

80W60W40W

35

LED 2835 Non 
Adjustable

Very Wide
Beam

o120

(160-350V)
 AC 50Hz

IP20
Dust / Insect 

protected

CRI
>80

PF
>0.90

4KV
Surge

Protection

Colours Available

CW NW WW
Fluctuation Proof

2

MRP

MRP

Cat No

Cat No

Power

Power

Size

Size

Packing
Case

Packing
Case

Lumen
(lm)

Lumen
(lm)

Dimensions (mm)
H=Height, OD=Outer Diameter

Dimensions (mm)
H=Height, OD=Outer Diameter

Driver

Driver

Matrix Sleek - Surface - 2'X2'

Matrix Sleek - Surface - 1'X1'

` 3800/-L-361 60W 47200(2'x2’) AL-113

` 2700/-

` 1850/-

L-360

L-350

40W

25W

4

12

5000

2700

(2'x2’)

(1'x1’)

` 4500/-L-363 80W 49000(2'x2’)

H=38, OD=596X596

H=38, OD=295X295

H=38, OD=596X596

H=38, OD=596X596

AL-126

AL-48

AL-126X2

FEATURES:  C   RCA powder coated white Body after Anti-rust Treatment  Surface mounted  |
| | |High performance LED Driver with short circuit protection Highly 
Translucent diffuser for glare free symmetric light distribution Surface |
Mounted

25W

(1'x1')

(2'x2')



NEPTUNE - LED FLOOD LIGHT LED 
FLOOD
LIGHT

NEPTUNE

300W

36

FEATURES: Epoxy powder coated die-cast aluminium housing  Alloy with toughened |
Glass  Withstands upto 450V AC  Isolated Potted IP67 electronic LED | |
driver with APFC, lower THD, Open Circuit Protection, Over Voltage 
Protection, Surge Voltage Protection upto 6kV With Built In SPD & other 
safety test  High Voltage protection upto 440V|

Wide
Beam

o120

LED 2835 Adjustable

(160-350V)
 AC 50Hz

CRI
>80

PF
>0.90

6KV
Surge

Protection

Colours Available

CW WW
Fluctuation Proof

2

MRPCat No Power Colour
Packing

Case
Lumen

(lm)

` 2300/-L-554

` 4000/-L-505

` 6400/-L-512

` 8000/-L-514

50W

100W

150W

200W

4

4

4

4

5500

11000

14000

20000

CW/WW

CW/WW

CW/WW

CW/WW

Dimensions (mm)
H=Height, L=Length, B=Breadth

H=60, L=240, B=200

H=70, L=280, B=250

H=85, L=350, B=315

H=85, L=350, B=315

Driver

AL-70

AL-70X2

AL-70X3

AL-70X4

Line Drawing :

50W

B

L

H

Neptune - Flood Light

` 12000/-L-519 300W CW/WW H=90, L=420, B=380 30000 2 AL-70X6

IP66
Dust / Water

protected
Proof

200W150W100W50W



OPTICO - LED FLOOD LIGHT LED 
FLOOD
LIGHT
OPTICO

200W100W50W

37

FEATURES: Non-Corrosive powder coated die-cast aluminium housing   PC Lens |
with Asymmetric/symmetric light distribution  Withstands upto 440V |
AC  Isolated Potted IP67 electronic LED driver with APFC, lower THD, |
Open Circuit Protection, Over Voltage Protection, Surge Voltage 
Protection upto 6kV With Built In SPD & other safety test    High Voltage |
protection upto 440V

Wide
Beam

o120

LED 2835 Adjustable

(160-350V)
 AC 50Hz

IP66
Dust / Water

protected
Proof

CRI
>80

PF
>0.90

10KV
Surge

Protection

Colours Available

CW WW
Fluctuation Proof

2

MRPCat No Power Colour
Packing

Case
Lumen

(lm)

` 1900/-L-521

` 2900/-L-523

50W

100W

12

8

5000

10000

CW/WW

CW/WW

Dimensions (mm)
H=Height, L=Length, B=Breadth

H=35, L=195, B=188

H=35, L=236, B=225

Driver

AL-70

AL-70X2

Line Drawing :
B

L

H

Optico - Flood Light

200W CW/WW ` 6000/-L-525 H=50, L=362, B=351 20000 6 AL-114X2



STADIA - STADIUM LED FLOOD LIGHT LED 
FLOOD
LIGHT
STADIA

400W200W

38

MRPCat No Power Colour
Packing

Case
Lumen

(lm)

` 18000/-L-543 400W 240000CW/WW

Dimensions (mm)
H=Height, L=Length, B=Breadth

H=100, L=410, B=355

Stadia - Stadium LED Flood Light

L-541 200W CW/WW H=100, L=210, B=355 20000 ` 10000/-2

NEW

FEATURES  Non-Corrosive powder coated die-cast aluminium housing   PC Lens with : |
Asymmetric/symmetric light distribution  Lower THD, Over Voltage |
Protection, Surge Voltage Protection upto 6kV   High Voltage Protection  |
upto 440V   High Voltage Cut Off at 320V |

H

B

L

Line Drawing :

(Also available with 30° & 60°)

Wide Beam

o90

LED 2835 Adjustable

(140-350V)
 AC 50Hz

IP66
Dust / Water

protected
Proof

CRI
>80

PF
>0.90

6KV
Surge

Protection

440V
PASS

Colours Available

CW WW
Fluctuation Proof

2



VEGA - LED FLOOD LIGHT LED 
FLOOD
LIGHT
VEGA

200W150W100W

39

FEATURES: Non-Corrosive powder coated die-cast aluminium housing  PC Lens |
with Asymmetric/symmetric light distribution  Withstands upto 440V |
AC  Built-in electronic LED driver with APFC, lower THD, Open Circuit |
Protection, Over Voltage Protection, Surge Voltage Protection upto 6kV 
With Built In SPD &amp other safety test   High Voltage protection upto |
440V   Double phase voltage pass |

Wide
Beam

o120

LED 2835 Adjustable

(180-350V)
 AC 50Hz

IP66
Dust / Water

protected
Proof

CRI
>80

PF
>0.90

6KV
Surge

Protection

Colours Available

CW WW
Fluctuation Proof

2

MRPCat No Power Colour
Packing

Case
Lumen

(lm)

L-531

L-534

L-535

L-536

50W

100W

150W

200W

10

8

4

4

6000

10000

15000

20000

CW/WW

CW/WW

CW/WW

CW/WW

Dimensions (mm)
H=Height, L=Length, B=Breadth

H=26, L=208, B=148

H=26, L=258, B=198

H=28, L=310, B=229

H=28, L=310, B=254

Line Drawing :
H

Vega - Flood Light

B

L

` 1700/-

` 4200/-

` 5000/-

` 2800/-

In-Built
Driver

50W



JET - LED FLOOD LIGHT LED 
FLOOD
LIGHT

JET

150W 200W100W50W30W12W

40

FEATURES   Non-Corrosive powder coated die-cast aluminium housing  Alloy with : |
toughened Glass  Withstand upto 450V AC  Built-in electronic LED driver | |
with APFC, lower THD, Open Circuit Protection, Over Voltage Protection, 
Surge Voltage Protection upto 8kV With Built In SPD &amp other safety 
test  High Voltage protection upto 440V|

100W

MRPCat No Power Colour
Packing

Case
Lumen

(lm)

` 1300/-

` 1300/-

L-432

L-432
` 2400/-

` 2400/-

L-433
L-433

50W

50W
100W
100W

10

10
8
8

5000

-

10000
-

CW/WW

B/ /R G
CW/WW
B/ /R G

Dimensions (mm)
H=Height, L=Length, B=Breadth

H=31, L=159, B=204

H=31, L=159, B=204
H=35, L=211, B=272
H=35, L=211, B=272

Jet - Flood Light

` 1000/-L-431 30W 103900CW/WW H=28, L=135, B=200

` 3900/-

` 4400/-

L-448
L-457

150W
200W

4
4

15000
20000

CW/WW
CW/WW

H=35, L=318, B=231
H=35, L=380, B=280

L-430 12W CW/WW H=22, L=100, B=80 1200 ` 650/-10

Wide
Beam

o120

LED 2835 Adjustable

(180-350V)
 AC 50Hz

IP66
Dust / Water

protected
Proof

CRI
>80

PF
>0.90

8KV
Surge

Protection

Colours Available

CW WW
Fluctuation Proof

2
In-Built
Driver



UFO - LED HIGHBAY LIGHT LED 
HIGHBAY

LIGHT
UFO

200W150W100W

41

FEATURES: Aluminum alloy pressure die casted housing & control gear box for 
better heat dissipation High Quality lens for optimum light |
distribution  Built In electronic driver with APFC, lower THD, Open |
Circuit Protection, Surge Voltage Protection upto 6 kV with Built In SPD

LED 2835 Non
Adjustable

(160-350V)
 AC 50Hz

CRI
>80

PF
>0.90

6KV
Surge

Protection

Colours Available

CW WW
Fluctuation Proof

2

MRPCat No Power Colour
Packing

Case
Lumen

(lm)

` 5100/-L-914

` 7500/-L-916

100W

150W

412500CW/WW

CW/WW

Dimensions (mm)
H=Height, Dia

H=138, Dia=253

Driver

AL-70X2

418000

UFO - Highbay Light

200W CW/WW ` 10500/-L-917

H=150, Dia=290

H=150, Dia=290 22000 4

IP66
Dust / Water

protected
Proof

AL-70X3

AL-70X4

With Reflector- UFO

Wide
Beam

o120

Line Drawing:

H

OD

H

OD

MRPCat No Power Colour
Packing

Case
Lumen

(lm)

` 6200/-

` 6300/-

L-912

L-918

80W

100W

4

4

8000

12500

CW/WW

CW/WW

Dimensions (mm)
H=Height, Dia

H=190, Dia=330, 
Reflector H=65mm

H=230, Dia=253, 
Reflector H=90mm

Driver

AL-70X2

AL-70X2

UFO - Highbay Light with Reflector

NEW



UFO - ORB - LED HIGHBAY LIGHT LED 
HIGHBAY

LIGHT
UFO - ORB

200W150W100W
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FEATURES:  A luminum alloy pressure die casted housing for better heat dissipation  |
High Quality lens for optimum light distribution  Low THD  Surge | |
Voltage Protection upto 6kV with Built in SPD  High voltage protection |
upto 440V

LED 2835 Non
Adjustable

(180-350V)
 AC 50Hz

CRI
>80

PF
>0.90

6KV
Surge

Protection

Colours Available

CW WW
Fluctuation Proof

2

MRPCat No Power Colour
Packing

Case
Lumen

(lm)

L-930

L-931

100W

150W

410000CW/WW

CW/WW

Dimensions (mm)
H=Height, Dia

H=32, Dia=260

415000

UFO - ORB-  Highbay Light

200W CW/WWL-932

H=32, Dia=300

H=32, Dia=335 20000 4

IP66
Dust / Water

protected
Proof

Wide
Beam

o120

Dia

He
ig

ht

In-Built
Driver

` 3300/-

` 4000/-

` 5200/-



CAPSULE - LED STREET LIGHT LED 
STREET
LIGHT

CAPSULE

45W

43

B

L

H

Line Drawing :

FEATURES:  Pressure die-cast aluminium alloy housing    Polyester powder coated |
grey finish with anti corrosion treatment  Withstands upto 450V AC  | |
Isolated Potted IP67 electronic LED driver with APFC, lower THD, Open 
Circuit Protection, Over Voltage Protection, Surge Voltage Protection 
upto 6kV With Built In SPD & other safety test   High Voltage cut-off at |
320V    Pole Mounting with Arm dia of 45mm(max) |

MRPCat No Power Colour
Packing

Case
Lumen

(lm)

` 1650/-L-278

` 1760/-L-279

` 1870/-L-280

15W

20W

25W

8

8

8

1500

2000

2500

CW/WW

CW/WW

CW/WW

Dimensions (mm)
H=Height, L=Length, B=Breadth

H=45, L=320, B=79

H=45, L=320, B=79

H=45, L=320, B=79

Driver

AL-99

AL-81

AL-82

` 1980/-L-291 30W 83000CW/WW H=45, L=320, B=79 AL-85

` 2500/-L-293 45W 85400CW/WW H=45, L=320, B=79 AL-89

` 2300/-L-300 36W 84000CW/WW H=45, L=320, B=79 AL-89

Capsule - Street Light

LED 2835 Non
Adjustable

(160-350V)
 AC 50Hz

CRI
>80

PF
>0.90

6KV
Surge

Protection

Colours Available

CW WW
Fluctuation Proof

2
IP66

Dust / Water

protected
Proof

Wide
Beam

o120

36W30W25W20W15W



ECOLINE BETA - LED STREET LIGHT LED 
STREET
LIGHT
BETA

72W 90W

250W

60W

200W

45W

180W

36W

150W

30W

120W

25W

100W

44

45W

FEATURES: Pressure die-cast aluminium alloy housing   Polyster powder coated |
grey finish with anti corrosion treatment   Withstands upto 450V AC  | |
Isolated Potted IP67 electronic LED driver with APFC, lower THD, Open 
Circuit Protection, Over Voltage Protection, Surge Voltage Protection 
upto 6kV With Built In SPD & other safety test  High Voltage cut-off at |
320V  Pole Mounting with Arm dia of 45mm(max)|

MRPCat No Power Colour
Packing

Case
Lumen

(lm)
Dimensions (mm)

H=Height, L=Length, B=Breadth

L-254B 25W 42500H=60, L=340, B=105CW/WW

L-257B 30W 43000H=60, L=340, B=105CW/WW

Driver

AL-99

AL-87

L-260B

L-258B

45W

36W

4

4

5400

4800

H=57, L=387, B=146

H=57, L=387, B=146

CW/WW

CW/WW

AL-80

AL-80

L-461B 60W 46000H=57, L=387, B=146CW/WW AL-84

L-420B 72W 47500H=62, L=452, B=212CW/WW AL-86X2

L-417B 90W 49500H=62, L=452, B=212CW/WW AL-80X2

L-428B 100W 411000H=82, L=452, B=212CW/WW AL-84X2

L-419B 150W 115000H=67, L=518, B=343CW/WW AL-80X3

` 2310/-

` 2420/-

` 2970/-

` 2800/-

` 3300/-

` 5590/-

` 5830/-

` 6050/-

H=67, L=518, B=343CW/WW

L-422B 180W 118000H=67, L=518, B=343CW/WW AL-84X3 ` 11440/-

` 7000/-

L-418B 120W 412000H=82, L=452, B=212CW/WW AL-84X2 ` 6270/-

Ecoline Beta - Street Light

Note : Available with Automatic Day / Night Sensor at ` 400.00 Extra

LED 2835 Non
Adjustable

(160-350V)
 AC 50Hz

CRI
>80

PF
>0.90

6KV
Surge

Protection

Colours Available

CW WW
Fluctuation Proof

2
IP66

Dust / Water

protected
Proof

Wide
Beam

o120

L-426B

L-427B

200W

250W

1

1

20000

25000H=67, L=518, B=343CW/WW

` 11880/-

` 13000/-

AL-80X4

AL-80X5



STELLAR (WITH LENS) - LED STREET LIGHT LED 
STREET
LIGHT

STELLAR

90W

200W

72W

180W

60W

150W

45W

120W

36W

100W

25W

45

FEATUR   Pressure die-cast aluminium alloy housing  Polyster powder coated grey finish ES: |
with anti corrosion treatment  High efficiency polycarbonate UV stablized |
cover with integrated Lens to ensure Asymmetrical batwing light distribution 
Withstands upto 450V AC  Isolated Potted IP67 electronic LED driver with |
APFC, lower THD, Open Circuit Protection, Over Voltage Protection, Surge 
Voltage Protection upto 6kV With Built In SPD & other safety test  High Voltage |
cut-off at 320V  Pole Mounting with Arm dia of 45mm(max)|

Colour
Packing

Case

4CW/WW

4

4

CW/WW

CW/WW

4CW/WW

4CW/WW

4CW/WW

4CW/WW

4CW/WW

1CW/WW

1CW/WW

1CW/WW

MRP

` 2970/-

` 4070/-

` 3870/-

` 4290/-

` 7920/-

` 8250/-

` 8580/-

` 8910/-

` 15,400/-

` 15,950/-

` 16,500/-

Driver

AL-99

AL-80

AL-80

AL-84

AL-86X2

AL-80X2

AL-84X2

AL-84X2

AL-80X3

AL-84X3

AL-84X4

Lumen
(lm)

2500

5400

4000

6000

7500

9500

11000

12000

15000

18000

20000

Dimensions (mm)
H=Height, L=Length, B=Breadth

H=60, L=340, B=105

H=57, L=387, B=146

H=57, L=387, B=146

H=57, L=387, B=146

H=62, L=452, B=212

H=62, L=452, B=212

H=62, L=452, B=212

H=82, L=452, B=212

H=82, L=452, B=212

H=67, L=518, B=343

H=67, L=518, B=343

Power

25W

45W

36W

60W

72W

90W

100W

120W

150W

180W

200W

Cat No

L-353

L-355

L-354

L-357

L-359

L-362

L-364

L-365

L-366

L-368

L-370

Stellar with Lens - Street Light

LED 2835 Non
Adjustable

(160-350V)
 AC 50Hz

CRI
>80

PF
>0.90

6KV
Surge

Protection

Colours Available

CW WW
Fluctuation Proof

2
IP66

Dust / Water

protected
Proof

Wide
Beam

o120



NEO LANSER - LED STREET LIGHT LED 
STREET
LIGHT

NEO LANSER

72W

200W

60W

150W120W

45W 90W36W30W25W

46

FEATURES:  Pressure die-cast aluminium alloy housing  Polyster powder coated grey finish with |
anti corrosion treatment  High efficiency polycarbonate UV stablized cover with |
integrated Lens to ensure Asymmetrical batwing light distribution Withstands upto 
450V AC  Isolated Potted IP67 electronic LED driver with APFC, lower THD, Open |
Circuit Protection, Over Voltage Protection, Surge Voltage Protection upto 6kV 
With Built In SPD &amp; other safety test  High Voltage cut-off at 320V Pole |
Mounting with Arm dia of 45mm(max)

Note : Available with Automatic Day / Night Sensor at `400.00 Extra

MRPCat No Power Colour
Packing

Case
Lumen

(lm)

` 1700/-

` 1600/-

L-437

L-436

` 1850/-

` 1750/-

L-434

L-450

L-444

L-438

L-458

L-449

L-442

30W

25W

45W

36W

60W

100W

90W

72W

120W

8

8

8

8

8

3000

2500

5000

4000

6000

10000

9000

7200

12000

CW/WW

CW/WW

CW/WW

CW/WW

CW/WW

CW/WW

CW/WW

CW/WW

CW/WW

Dimensions (mm)
H=Height, L=Length, B=Breadth

H=52, L=310, B=128

H=52, L=310, B=128

H=52, L=310, B=128

H=52, L=310, B=128

H=50, L=387, B=165

H=50, L=387, B=165

H=50, L=387, B=165

H=50, L=387, B=165

H=72, L=575, B=205

8

8

8

4

` 2800/-

` 2700/-

` 2600/-

` 2500/-

` 5000/-

` 5300/-

` 6800/-

Neo Lanser - Street Light

L-447

L-439

150W

200W

15000

20000

CW/WW

CW/WW

H=72, L=575, B=205

H=72, L=575, B=205

4

4

LED 2835 Non
Adjustable

(160-350V)
 AC 50Hz

CRI
>80

PF
>0.90

6KV
Surge

Protection

Colours Available

CW WW
Fluctuation Proof

2
IP66

Dust / Water

protected
Proof

Wide
Beam

o120

100W

NEW



TURBO -EXHAUST FAN
SWIFT - RECHARGEABLE DC FAN

47

EXHAUST
FAN

Swift - Rechargeable DC Fan - 165mm

Turbo - Exhaust Fan

MRP

MRP

Cat No

Cat No

Power

Size 
(mm)

Colour

Colour

Packing
Case

Packing
Case

Battery

Air 
Delivery

Charging Port

RPM

F-121

F-141

F-142

F-143

5W

150mm

200mm

250mm

6

8

8

4

1500mAh

275 CMH

450 CMH

900 CMH

Type-C

1350 RPM

1300 RPM

1250 RPM

White

White

White

White

` 1500/-

` 1700/-

` 2000/-

` 2500/-

FEATURES:  Telescopic Pole Three Speeds & Power Indicators  Long-lasting Battery  |  | 
Life Low-noise Operation  Three-level Height Adjustable Innovative |  | | 
Base Design Multi-angle Adjustment for wall-mounted Installation| 

FEATURES:  Automatic Shutter for Dust Protection High Quality Engineering Plastic    |  |  
Light Weight and Dust Proof Body  Easy to Install and Clean Ideal for |   |  
Mounting on Glass & Wood  Power Saving  Stylish Design|  |  

Dimensions (mm)
H=Height, B=Breadth

Dimensions (mm)
H=Height, B=Breadth

L=167, B=135, H=255

L=238, B=238, H=125, CO=178*178

L=295, B=295, H=135, CO=245*245

L=345, B=345, H=135, CO=293*293

PERSONAL
FAN

Backup upto

4
HOURS

2

SWIFT

Powerful Air Suction for
Odourless and Clean Air

Automatic Shutter
for Dust Protection

Unique Blade Design for 
Higher Air Flow, Noise Free

Light Weight & Dust
Proof Body

Anti-static 
Properties

Copper Winded 
Motor

1

TURBO

NEW



BREEZE -AIR COOLER 
JIFFY -SUBMERSIBLE PUMP

SUBMERSIBLE

PUMP

48

Completely
noiseless

Multiple
uses

Low electricity
consumption

Continuous 
duty, long life

Easy 
Installation

ONE SEASON

WARRANTY

For Fountains and Desert Coolers

AIR
COOLER

Jiffy - Submersible Pump

Breeze - Air Cooler

MRP

MRP

Cat No

Cat No

Power

Power

H. Max

Water 
Tank

Packing
Case

Packing
Case

Lead Wire
Length

Output

Maximum 
wind Speed

Usable 
Area

A-231

A-241

18W

65W

50

1

1.5Mtr.980L/H

7 m/s 320 m

5Ft.

7Ft.

` 390/-

` 8900/-

FEATURES:   Fully submersible Completely noiseless No rusting, no jamming Small size - | | | | 
Multiple uses Easy maintenance & cleaning Low electricity consumption | | | 
Continuous duty, long life Easy installation Operates well at low voltage| | 

3FEATURES:  A ir Delivery : 400m /h 90° up to down and left to right air supply Three Speed : -   |  | 
Low/Medium/High  Maximum Evaporation Capacity:500ml/h  Vertical  | |
Louvres Movement : Motorised & Horizontal Louvres Movement : Manual

JIFFYBREEZE

Dimensions (mm)
H=Height, B=Breadth

H=550, B=220

Works on 
Inverter

Motorised 
Louvers

Silent 
Operation

Dual Mode
Operations

Ice Chamber

1

NEW



MAGMA - IMMERSION WATER HEATER
BLAZE - FAN HEATER

FAN
HEATER

49

WATER
HEATER

Water ProofEfficient Heat Transfer
Copper Tube Element

Nickel Plating For
Longer Element Life

Magma - Immersion Water Heater

Blaze - Fan Heater

MRP

MRP

Cat No

Cat No

Power

Power

Coating Handle Colour

Body Colour

Packing
Case

Packing
Case

H-110

H-121

1500W

1000/1500W

20

6

Nickel Coating on Copper Rod Gray

White

` 890/-

` 2200/-

FEATURES:   Water proof connector ensuring complete protection against electric shock Efficient -  |  
heat transfer copper tube element Nickel plating for longer element life Water  |   |  
proof Plastic hook for safe operation ISI mark 3 Pin molded plug 16Amp| | 

FEATURES:   2 Heat settings Temperature Control  Adjustable thermostat Power indicator -   | | | 
light Safety fuse inside Overheat protection Convenient handle| | | 

BLAZEMAGMA

Rapid 
Heating

Powerful fan for 
instant heating

Overheat
Protection

Fan Speed
Control

Adjustable
Thermostat

Cooling and
Heating

High Quality
Power Cord

NEW

1

2



SAVIOR-UV/SAVIOR - LED RECHARGEABLE 
MOSQUITO RACKET

MOSQUITO
RACKET

SAVIOR

50

6 MONTHS

Indicator
Light

Push OFF-ON 
Button to Start

USB
Charging

Rechargeable
for upto 500 

times

Self-Support
Stand

Double Side
Safety Grill

LED 

BATTERY

Li-ion

FAST CHARGING

Savior UV - LED Rechargeable Mosquito Racket

Savior - Rechargeable Mosquito Racket

MRP

MRP

Cat No

Cat No

Battery Colour

Colour

Packing
Case

Packing
Case

M-852

M-851

1200mAH 20

20

Orange, Green, Blue

Orange, Green, Blue

` 690/-

` 490/-

FEATURES:   UV Light Charging - Type C Fast Recharge Double Side Safety Grill Hanging -   |   |   |  | 
Option & Self Support Stand Charge the Racket in switch - OFF mode for 7-8 hours | 
for first use 3 Mode operation (Auto mode-UV Light, Manual mode, Off mode) | | 
1200mAH Li-ion rechargeable battery  Eco friendly product suitable for indoor & | 
outdoor use  Push the OFF-ON-button to start  Electric Shockproof net can kill | | 
blood sucking mosquitos but it is safe for the human beings

FEATURES:   Charge the Racket in switch - OFF mode for 4-5 hours for first use Fast Recharge -   |  
(30 Minutes) Rechargeable battery of 400mAH Push the OFF-ON-button to  | |  
start Swat the flying mosquito while pressing the power button (Indicator light | 
with appear)



EXTENSION
BOARD

51

CORD 3 Meter

4 Universal 
Sockets

Fuse 
Protection

Fuse 
Protection

ON/OFF 
Switch

ON/OFF 
Switch

High Power 
Mov For Protection

High Power 
Mov For Protection

Overload & Short 
Circuit Protection

Overload & Short 
Circuit Protection

ELITE/PIXIE - EXTENSION BOARD ACCESSORIES

CORD 4 Meter

3 Universal 
Sockets

FEATURES:   Built in Surge Protector/Spike Protector Compatible with Multi-country Plug l -   |  
Multi-Purpose Plug Sockets Brass Contact for Long Life Heavy Duty Cable  |  | | 
ON/OFF Switch   Fuse Protection   Shock Proof Body   Overload & Short Circuit | | | 
Protection   High Power MOV for Protection| 

FEATURES:   Universal socket  Heavy duty spring action contacts   ON/OFF Switch with LED -   | | 
Indicator  Short Circuit Protection   High Power MOV for surge protection  ABS | | | 
Body - Flameproof & Sturdy  Shock Proof Body| 

Elite - 4 Way Computer Guard 3 Mtr.

Pixie - 3 Socket Extension Board 4Mtr. (2 Pin plug)

MRP

MRP

Cat No

Cat No

Power

Power

Colour

Colour

Packing
Case

Packing
Case

Cord Length

Cord Length

Number of Socket

Number of Socket

A-201

A-205

1500W

1500W

10

10

3 Meter

4 Meter

4 Universal Socket

3 Universal Socket

White

White

` 515/-

` 450/-

ELITE PIXIE



FR PVC
INSULATION

TAPE

GRIPWELL

GRIPWELL - FR PVC INSULATION TAPE ACCESSORIES

52

Gripwell - FR PVC Insulation Tape Fire Retardant

Features:

• FR PVC Insulation Tape Fire Retardant
• Taiwan Latest Technology
• Strong Grip
• Long Lasting Life
• High Electrical Stability
• High Insulation
• All Weather Proof
• Lasting Stretchability

Specification

Cat No. : A-206-6M
Colour : Black, Blue, Red, Green 
   Yellow & White
Dimension  : 6m x 1.70cm x 0.125mm
MRP : ` 540.00 for 30Units 
   (Inclusive of all taxes)

   ` 18.00 for One Unit 
   (Inclusive of all taxes)

Cat No. : A-207-15M
Colour : Black, Blue, Red, Green 
   Yellow & White
Dimension  : 15m x 1.70cm x 0.125mm
MRP : ` 900.00 for 20Units 
   (Inclusive of all taxes)

   ` 45.00 for One Unit 
   (Inclusive of all taxes)

6 m x 1.70cm x 0.125mm

CM/L-7800028215

IS - 7809 (Part 3/Sec1)

F-PVCp/90/0/TP

CM/L-7800028215

IS - 7809 (Part 3/Sec1)

F-PVCp/90/0/TP

CM/L-7800028215

IS - 7809 (Part 3/Sec1)

F-PVCp/90/0/TP

IS - 7809 (Part 3/Sec1)

CM/L-7800028215

IS - 7809 (Part 3/Sec1)

F-PVCp/90/0/TP

CM/L-7800028215

IS - 7809 (Part 3/Sec1)

F-PVCp/90/0/TP

CM/L-7800028215

IS - 7809 (Part 3/Sec1)

F-PVCp/90/0/TP

CM/L-7800028215

IS - 7809 (Part 3/Sec1)

F-PVCp/90/0/TP

CM/L-7800028215

IS - 7809 (Part 3/Sec1)

F-PVCp/90/0/TP

CM/L-7800028215

IS - 7809 (Part 3/Sec1)

F-PVCp/90/0/TP

CM/L-7800028215

IS - 7809 (Part 3/Sec1)

F-PVCp/90/0/TP

CM/L-7800028215

IS - 7809 (Part 3/Sec1)

F-PVCp/90/0/TP

IS - 7809 (Part 3/Sec1)

CM/L-7800028215

IS - 7809 (Part 3/Sec1)

F-PVCp/90/0/TP

CM/L-7800028215

IS - 7809 (Part 3/Sec1)

F-PVCp/90/0/TP

CM/L-7800028215

IS - 7809 (Part 3/Sec1)

F-PVCp/90/0/TP

CM/L-7800028215

IS - 7809 (Part 3/Sec1)

F-PVCp/90/0/TP

CM/L-7800028215

IS - 7809 (Part 3/Sec1)

F-PVCp/90/0/TP

CM/L-7800028215

IS - 7809 (Part 3/Sec1)

F-PVCp/90/0/TP

CM/L-7800028215

IS - 7809 (Part 3/Sec1)

F-PVCp/90/0/TP

CM/L-7800028215

IS - 7809 (Part 3/Sec1)

F-PVCp/90/0/TP

CM/L-7800028215

IS - 7809 (Part 3/Sec1)

F-PVCp/90/0/TP

CM/L-7800028215

IS - 7809 (Part 3/Sec1)

F-PVCp/90/0/TP

CM/L-7800028215

IS - 7809 (Part 3/Sec1)

F-PVCp/90/0/TP

CM/L-7800028215

IS - 7809 (Part 3/Sec1)

F-PVCp/90/0/TP

CM/L-7800028215

IS - 7809 (Part 3/Sec1)

F-PVCp/90/0/TP

CM/L-7800028215

IS - 7809 (Part 3/Sec1)

F-PVCp/90/0/TP

CM/L-7800028215

IS - 7809 (Part 3/Sec1)

F-PVCp/90/0/TP

CM/L-7800028215

IS - 7809 (Part 3/Sec1)

F-PVCp/90/0/TP

CM/L-7800028215

IS - 7809 (Part 3/Sec1)

F-PVCp/90/0/TP

IS - 7809 (Part 3/Sec1)

CM/L-7800028215

IS - 7809 (Part 3/Sec1)

F-PVCp/90/0/TP

CM/L-7800028215

IS - 7809 (Part 3/Sec1)

F-PVCp/90/0/TP

CM/L-7800028215

IS - 7809 (Part 3/Sec1)

F-PVCp/90/0/TP

CM/L-7800028215

IS - 7809 (Part 3/Sec1)

F-PVCp/90/0/TP

CM/L-7800028215

IS - 7809 (Part 3/Sec1)

F-PVCp/90/0/TP

CM/L-7800028215

IS - 7809 (Part 3/Sec1)

F-PVCp/90/0/TP

CM/L-7800028215

IS - 7809 (Part 3/Sec1)

F-PVCp/90/0/TP

CM/L-7800028215

IS - 7809 (Part 3/Sec1)

F-PVCp/90/0/TP

IS - 7809 (Part 3/Sec1)

F-PVCp/90/0/TP

Strong Grip Long Lasting
Life

High Electrical
Stability

All Weather
Proof

15 m x 1.70cm x 0.125mm
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MRPCat No Power Colour
Packing 

Case
Lumen (lm)Dimensions (mm)

H=Height, CO=Cutout, OD=Outer Diameter

Smart Hero Classic

` 220/-L-179C 5W 100450*CW/NW/WW/ / / /B R G P H=45, CO=Ø90, OD=105

PRODUCTS AVAILABLE ON REQUEST

` 5300/-L-287B 60W 27800(2'x2’) AL-92

` 3200/-L-387B 40W 25200(2'x2’)

H=67, CO=Ø580, OD=595

AL-124

` 5600/-L-288B 80W 28500(2'x2’) AL-93H=67, CO=Ø580, OD=595

H=67, CO=Ø580, OD=595

Omega COB

` 600/-L-162 4W 20280CW/NW/WW H=56, CO=Ø60, OD=68 24° AL-11

` 800/-L-164 6W 20400CW/NW/WW H=68, CO=Ø75, OD=86 24° AL-12

AL-41 ` 900/-L-167 10W 12660CW/NW/WW H=68, CO=Ø75, OD=86 24°

AL-75 ` 1450/-L-165 15W 81150CW/NW/WW H=90, CO=Ø95, OD=110 24°

AL-81 ` 1720/-L-168 20W 81360CW/NW/WW H=114, CO=Ø95, OD=110 38°

2(2'x2’)

2(2'x2’)

` 4900/-

` 5200/-

AL-92

AL-93

7800

8500

H=67, CO=Ø580, OD=595

H=67, CO=Ø580, OD=595

60W

80W

L-287A

L-288A

` 2800/-2AL-124

Matrix - Armstrong Ceiling 

Matrix - POP Ceiling

MRPCat No Power Size Packing 
Case

Lumen (lm)Dimensions (mm)
H=Height, CO=Cutout, OD=Outer Diameter

Driver

L-387A 40W (2'x2’) H=67, CO=Ø580, OD=595 5200

MRPCat No Power Colour
Packing 

CaseLumen (lm)
Beam 
Angle Driver

Dimensions (mm)
H=Height, CO=Cutout, OD=Outer Diameter

Packing 
Case MRPCat No Power Size Lumen (lm)Dimensions (mm)

H=Height, CO=Cutout, OD=Outer Diameter
Driver

MRPCat No Power Size
Packing

Case
Lumen

(lm)
Dimensions (mm)

H=Height, OD=Outer Diameter
Driver

Lumino - Surface

` 3500/-L-119 40W 25200(2'x2’) AL-124

` 2100/-L-117 25W 122700(1'x1’)

` 4700/-L-112 60W 28500(2'x2’) AL-92

H=38, OD=332X332

H=52, OD=560X560

H=50, OD=560X560

AL-17

Diamond -Track Light White Body

MRPCat No Power Colour
Packing

Case
Lumen

(lm)

` 1100/-L-462

` 1700/-L-464

` 2100/-L-466

10W

20W

30W

12

6

6

750

1800

2600

CW/NW/WW

CW/NW/WW

CW/NW/WW

Dimensions (mm)
H=Height, L=Length, OD=Outer Diameter

H=130, L=128, OD=50

H=150, L=157, OD=70

H=162, L=175, OD=80

Beam
Angle

36°

36°

36°

Diamond -Track Light Black Body

MRPCat No Power Colour
Packing

Case
Lumen

(lm)

` 1100/-L-463

` 1700/-L-465

` 2100/-L-467

10W

20W

30W

12

6

6

750

1800

2600

CW/NW/WW

CW/NW/WW

CW/NW/WW

Dimensions (mm)
H=Height, L=Length, OD=Outer Diameter

H=130, L=128, OD=50

H=150, L=155, OD=70

H=162, L=175, OD=80

Beam
Angle

36°

36°

36°

*For Cool White Only
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Sobti Sapphire, Rudrapur Fort Collins, Ludhiana Khadims, Aligarh

Park View Society, Prayagraj SEA VIEW HOTEL, Mangalore Transport Nagar Aligarh Mega Heights - Bareilly

Raja Ji Dhaba - JoyaHero Showroom, Lakhimpur

Our  Energy Saving products are approved & regularly used by the following esteemed Organisations of India.
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CAPTAIN GEARS & FANS

Email : compact@compactlighting.net, Web : www.compactledandappliances.com

Authorized Dealer

Download our catalogue by
scanning this QR codeB-84 Sector 80, Phase-II Noida - 201305 (U.P.)

Call us : 9810145540, 8527708877
AN ISO 9001:2015 CERTIFIED COMPANY

General Notes:
• This Price List is effective from 1st April 2025

• Every effort has been made to ensure accuracy in compilation of technical/commercial detail in this catalogue

• Specifications and performance data are constantly changing; current details should therefore be checked with the company 

• Input Voltage : 160V-350V AC 50Hz

• CRI>80 of Cool White Colour

• Colour : Cool White- 6000K - 6500K

• Neutral White- 4000K - 4200K

• Warm White- 2800K-3000K

• M.R.P. is inclusive of all taxes

• M.R.P. is inclusive of electronic driver ( unless mentioned otherwise)

• All lumens are system lumens.

• All wattages are system wattages.

• All dimensions are in mm

• H=Height, CO=Cutout, OD=Outer Diameter, L=Length, B=Breadth

• CW=Cool White, NW=Neutral White, WW=Warm White, R=Red, G=Green, B=Blue, P=Pink, O=Orange, PR=Purple, GY=Golden Yellow, SB=Sky Blue

• LED Premium Panel, Aero Panel, Junction Box, Smart Hero,COB,Matrix are “BIS APPROVED” (IS 10322 (Part 5/Sec-2):2012, R-93006610)

• LED Marina, Linear Light, Tube, Surface Panel, Luna Ceiling Light, Zara, Lumino are “BIS APPROVED” (IS 10322 (Part 5/Sec-1):2012, R-93000949)

• LED Flood Light, Bulk Head “BIS APPROVED” (IS 10322 (Part 5/Sec-5):2013, R-93006335)

• LED Street Light “BIS APPROVED” (IS 10322 (Part 5/Sec-3):2012, R-93005894)

• LED Driver :- Constant Current LED Driver are “BIS APPROVED” (IS 15885 (Part 2/Se-13):2012, R-85002062) 

• LED Bulbs are “BIS APPROVED” (IS 16102 (Part 1):2012, R-85000418)

• Strip Light IP20 “BIS APPROVED” (IS 10322 (Part 5/Sec-7):2017, R-93009792)

• Rope Light (A.C. Strip) “BIS APPROVED” (IS 10322 (Part 5/Sec-7):2017, R-41115681)  

• Junction Box : Cat No. 0.5W, JB-3W, JB-3R, JB-3B, JB-3G. JB-3Y are Patented. Patent No: 284408

HSN No. Description
• 9405              LED Luminaires
• 9405              LED Drivers
• 8539              LED Bulbs / Lamps
• 84137096 Submersible Pump
• 85167920 Rechargeable Mosquito Racket
• 85372000 Extension Board
• 85469090 FR PVC Insulation Tape
• 85162900 FAN HEATER
• 85161000 Immersion Water Heater
• 84149090 RECHARGEABLE DC FAN

31

IP20 Protected from touch by objects greater than 12 millimeters - Not protected from liquids

IP65 (Protected from total dust ingress) - Protected from high pressure water jets from any direction

IP66 (Protected from total dust ingress) - Protected from high pressure water jets from any direction

IP67 (Protected from total dust ingress) - Protected from immersion between 15 centimeters and 1 meter in depth

Our Energy Saving products are approved & regularly used by the following esteemed Organisations of India.
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Exclusive Range of Architectural Lights



Futuristic  Manufacturing  Facility

A proud champion of the Government’s Make in India initiative, COMPACT’S future forward plant 
produces a wide range of world class lighting products and home appliances under one roof.

• Our smart facilities incorporate the best practices of automated manufacturing systems, spread 
across a vast 40,000 sq. ft. of covered area.

• More than 12 dedicated lines for high Volume production.

• Full backward integration like our own Extrusion machines, we are dedicated towards local 
manufacturing with “Made in India” Products not just assembled in India.

• Advanced in-house LED laboratory features cutting-edge equipment like Spectro Radiometer, 
Surge Generator, and Humidity Chamber, ensuring rigorous testing for superior performance, 
reliability, and durability of our products.

• LED module manufacturing unit  equipped with high-speed SMT machines, capable of mounting 
1.5 million LEDs/components daily, ensuring precision, efficiency, and high-quality production at 
an exceptional scale.



Meet COMPACT – where innovation meets trust. For over 30 years, We have been redefining manufacturing 
excellence providing reliable, highest quality products to Indian consumers. From pioneering energy 
efficiency technologies in 1995 to being the first movers in introducing LED bulbs in 2003, we have 
consistently stayed ahead of the curve, shaping the future of FMEG solutions. 

Our rigorous quality control ensure that every product we craft delivers unparalleled performance. But 
beyond the machines and processes, it’s our people who drive us forward—70% of our workforce consists 
of skilled women professionals, a testament to our commitment to empowerment and progress. 

Our dedication to quality isn’t just a promise—it’s a standard we uphold every day. Our products adhere to the 
best-in-class safety and performance standards. COMPACT is a hallmark of trust and we truly cherish the faith 
that our customers have reposed in us. With numerous patents to our name, innovation is ingrained in our DNA. 

COMPACT product portfolio is built for versatility—whether it’s Bulbs and battens or architectural lights for 
elegant interiors, powerful streetlights for cityscapes, or high-performance floodlights for expansive spaces, we 
cater to every need. Our range of electrical accessories and appliances, from Insulation Tape, extension boards, 
mosquito rackets to Heating and cooling appliances adds even more value to everyday life. 

Our channel partners form the strong foundation that has shaped COMPACT into the thriving force it is today. 
With presence in over 10,000 retail points nationwide, we hold our extended family of retailers very close to 
our heart. These relationships are our growth engines and we stay committed to them as we do to our core 
values of Integrity and Trust. For You, With You, Always.

 “                                   “ - Leading  from darkness to lightrelks ek T;ksfrxZe;     

BIS Certificate
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MAGNETIC SERIES

Easy plug & play installation & arrangement

Numerous light combinations and design possibilities

Multiple fixtures powered by single driver



2

L

H
OD

MRPCat No Power  Body
Colour

Dimensions (mm)
L= Length, H=Height, OD=Outer Diameter

Lumen Beam
Angle

Driver Packing
Case

G-402 10W L=96, H=113, OD=44Black ` 2800/-24°750 AG-100 As per order

IP20
Dust / Insect 

protected

CRI
>80

(160-350V)
 AC 50Hz

PF
>0.90 Surge

Protection Fluctuation Proof

Colours Available

WWCW NW

COB Adjustable Narrow
Beam

24°

4KV

LED 
MAGNETIC

TRACK

10W

Insta - Spot LED Light For Magnetic Track

2

Features :

•  Pushfit into Magnetic Track

• Change Position Easily

• 360° Adjustable 

• COB Focus Spotlight

• Narrow Beam Optical Lens

• Aluminium Housing for efficient heat dissipation. 

• Multiple Fixtures Powered by Single Driver

INSTA - MAGNETIC TRACK
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MRPCat No Power  Body
Colour

Dimensions (mm)
L=Length, H=Height, B=Breadth

Lumen Beam
Angle

Driver Packing
Case

G-441 10W L=330, H=24, B=34Black ` 2000/-180°1100

L
W H

G-444 20W Black ` 2800/-180°2200L=660, H=24, B=34

AG-100 As per order

AG-100 As per order

IP20
Dust / Insect 

protected

CRI
>80

(160-350V)
 AC 50Hz

PF
>0.90

4KV
Surge

Protection Fluctuation Proof

Colours Available

WWCW NW

LED Non
Adjustable

Wide
Beam

180°

Insta - Linear LED Light For Magnetic Track

LED 
MAGNETIC

LINEAR

INSTA - MAGNETIC LINEAR

20W10W

2

Features :

•  Pushfit into Magnetic Track

•  Change Position Easily

• Diffused Flood Light Effect

• Aluminium Housing for efficient heat dissipation.  

• Glare Free Diffuser

• Multiple Fixtures Powered by Single Driver
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MRPCat No Power  Body
Colour

Lumen Beam
Angle

Driver Packing
Case

G-450 10W L=330, B=34, H=21 Black 24° ` 2600/-1100

COB

Dust / Insect 
protected >80 >0.90 Surge

Protection Fluctuation Proof
WWCW NW

IP20 CRI PF 4KV Colours Available

Insta - Blade LED Light For Magnetic Track

MRPCat No Power  Body
Colour

Dimensions (mm)
L=Length, B=Breadth, H=Height

Lumen
Beam
Angle Driver Packing

Case

G-447 6W L=128, B=32, H=55Black 24° ` 2450/-420

Insta - Blade LED Light For Magnetic Track Adjustable

AG-100 As per order

AG-100 As per order

Narrow
Beam

24°

INSTA - MAGNETIC BLADE

10W

LED 
MAGNETIC

BLADE

6W

(Adjustable)

L

W H

2

Insta - Blade LED Light For Magnetic Track
Features :

•  Pushfit into Magnetic Track

• Change Position Easily

• Multiple Fixtures Powered by Single Driver

• Aluminium Housing for efficient heat dissipation

• Row of Narrow Beam Spotlight

(160-350V)
 AC 50Hz

Dimensions (mm)
L=Length, B=Breadth, H=Height



L

B

H

MRPCat No Length  Body
Colour

Packing
Case

G-461 1 Meter L=1000, B=35, H=10Black ` 1500/-

G-462 2 Meter L=2000, B=35, H=10Black ` 2900/-

As per order

As per order

MRPCat No  Body
Colour

Packing
Case

AG-100 Black ` 3200/-

Power

100W Power Module As per orderL=220, B=50, H=22

Magnetic Track

Power Module

TRACK CHANNEL LED 
TRACK

CHANNEL

2M1M

100W Power Module

Track Channel

Features :

• Surface Mounted

• Designed to Complement Insta Magnetic Series of Lights

Dimensions (mm)
L=Length, B=Breadth, H=Height

Dimensions (mm)
L=Length, B=Breadth, H=Height

5
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MRPCat No  Body
Colour

Packing
Case

G-465 Multiuse Corner - Conductive Connector Black ` 600/-

G-466 Vertical Corner - Conductive Connector Black ` 600/-

Linear Connector - Conductive to move for joining track neck

In-Built Input Box - For Hiding wire of SMPS

External Input Conductive Box  - For Hiding wire

` 500/-

` 220/-

` 500/-

G-467

G-468

G-469

Black

Black

Black

As per order

As per order

As per order

As per order

As per order

Description

TRACK CHANNEL ACCESSORIES LED 
TRACK

CHANNEL

Multiuse Corner

External Input Conductive Box

In-Built Input BoxLinear Connector

Magnetic Track Channel Accessories

Vertical Corner

Track Channel Accessories

Features :

• Secure locking mechanism

• Magnetic Force Connection

• A variety of joiners available to make longer lengths



SURFACE
DOWNLIGHTS

7
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NOVA - SURFACE COB

20W15W10W

LED 
DOWN
LIGHT

NOVA

Nova - Surface LED COB

L-336 15W OD=73, L=100W / B 1400 ` 1100/-In-Built

L-339 20W OD=73, L=132W / B 1600 ` 1400/-In-Built

L-333 10W OD=53, L=80W / B 750 36° ` 900/-In-Built 20

20

20

MRPCat No Power  Body
Colour

Dimensions (mm)
OD= Outer Diameter, L=Length

Lumen Beam
Angle

Driver Packing
Case

Nova - Cylindrical LED COB

Reflector

W / RG / NB

W / RG / NB

W / RG / NB

MRPCat No Power
 Body
Colour Lumen Beam

Angle
Driver Packing

Case

Nova - Square LED COB

G-334 10W OD=53, L=80Black 800 36° In-Built 20 ` 950/-

Reflector

36°

36°

Nickel Black

Nickle BlackRose GoldWhite

Features :

• Focused Light Output 

• Aluminium Housing for efficient heat dissipation. 

• Surface Mounting 

• Compact Design with in-built driver 

• Reflector Rose White (W), Rose Gold (RG) & Nickel Black (NB)

W / RG / NB

Dimensions (mm)
OD= Outer Diameter, L=Length

COB

IP20
Dust / Insect 

protected

CRI
>80

(160-350V)
 AC 50Hz

PF
>0.90

4KV
Surge

Protection Fluctuation Proof

Colours Available

WWCW NW

Non
Adjustable

Beam
Angle

36°
2
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HANGING PENDENT COB - NOVA

20W15W10W

LED 

PENDENT

NOVA

Nova - Hanging Pendent Surface LED COB

G-335 15W W / B

G-337 20W W / B

G-333 10W W / B

MRPCat No Power  Body
Colour

Lumen Beam
Angle

Driver Packing
Case

Nova - Hanging Pendent Surface COB

Reflector

W / RG / NB

W / RG / NB

W / RG / NB

OD

L

Rose Gold

OD=53, L=80

OD=73, L=100

OD=73, L=132

750

1400

1600

36°

36°

36°

In-Built

In-Built

In-Built

8

8

8

Length of Wire 700 mm

` 1100/-

` 1400/-

` 1750/-

20W

15W10W

Nickel Black

White

COB

IP20
Dust / Insect 

protected

CRI
>80

(160-350V)
 AC 50Hz

PF
>0.90

4KV
Surge

Protection

Colours Available

WWCW NW

Non
Adjustable

Beam
Angle

36°
2

Fluctuation Proof

Features :

• Aluminium Housing for efficient heat dissipation 

• Surface Mounting 

• Focused Light Output 

• Compact Design with in-built driver 

• Reflector Rose White (W), Rose Gold (RG) & Nickel Black (NB)

Dimensions (mm)
OD= Outer Diameter, L=Length
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ZIVA /FOCUS - SURFACE COB

12W

LED 
DOWN
LIGHT

ZIVA/FOCUS

Adjustable Beam
Angle

36°

360°
Rotating

90°
Rotating

OD

L

MRPCat No Power
 Body
Colour Lumen

Beam
Angle Driver Packing

Case

Ziva - Surface COB - Adjustable Cylindrical Downlight

G-338 12W OD=55, L=160Black In-Built 20 ` 2400/-36°1200

Surface COB  (Adjustable Cylindrical Downlight)

Features :

• A unique design with 360° and 90° rotating focus 

• Surface Mounting

• Aluminium Housing for efficient heat dissipation 

• Light up the space with Wall Washer's power.

• Compact Design with in-built driver

360° 
Rotating

Upto 90° 
Rotating

Ziva
Focus

360°

Upto 90°

H

OD

G-343 

G-345

10W

15W

W / B

W / B

MRPCat No Power  Body
Colour

Lumen Beam
Angle

Driver Packing
Case

Focus - Surface COB - Split Cylindrical LED Downlight

Reflector

W / RG / NB

W / RG / NB

OD=73, H=90

OD=87, H=98

1000

1500

36°

36°

In-Built

In-Built

-

-

` 1450/-

` 1750/-

10W

Dimensions (mm)
OD= Outer Diameter, H=Height

Dimensions (mm)
OD= Outer Diameter, L=Length

COB

IP20
Dust / Insect 

protected

CRI
>80

(160-350V)
 AC 50Hz

PF
>0.90

4KV
Surge

Protection Fluctuation Proof

Colours Available

WWCW NW
2
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42W

LED 
LINEAR

LINEA

MRPCat No Power
 Body
Colour

Dimensions (mm)
L=Length, B=Breadth, H=Height Lumen Beam

Angle Driver Packing
Case

G-471 42W L=1200, B=50, H=70 Black/Whtie 120° 10 ` 2200/-In-Built

Linea - Pendent LED Linear Light
(Hanging with Wire)

3800

IP20
Dust / Insect 

protected

CRI
>80

PF
>0.90

4KV
Surge

Protection Fluctuation Proof

Colours Available

WWCW NW

Non
Adjustable

Wide
Beam

120°
2

Note : Set of Two Suspension Wires MRP Rs. 200/- Extra

Features :

• Adaptable: Surface Mount as well as Hanging pendant 

• Aluminium Extrusion Housing to effectively dissipate heat 

• Polycarbonate diffuser: glare free light, reduces strain 

• Provides uniform illumination 

(160-350V)
 AC 50Hz

LINEA - PENDENT LIGHT
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LINEA - PENDENT LIGHT

42W

LED 
LINEAR

LINEA

MRPCat No Power
 Body
Colour Lumen Beam

Angle
Driver Packing

Case

G-472 42W L=1200, B=35, H=70 Black/Wooden 48° 10 ` 4200/-In-Built

Linea - Beam Blade Pendent LED Linear Light

(Hanging with Wire)

3800

IP20
Dust / Insect 

protected

CRI
>80

PF
>0.90

4KV
Surge

Protection Fluctuation Proof

Colours Available

WWCW NW

Non
Adjustable

Narrow
Beam

2

Note : Set of Two Suspension Wires MRP ` 200/- Extra

Features :
• Adaptable: Surface Mount as well as Hanging pendant 
• Aluminium Extrusion Housing to effectively dissipate heat 
• Polycarbonate diffuser: glare free light, reduces strain 
• Provides uniform illumination
• Row of Narrow beam spot lights
• Its focused beam and versatile design make it an excellent choice for creating visual 

interest and ambiance in any setting.
• Designed to accentuate specific areas or objects with precision

(160-350V)
 AC 50Hz

Dimensions (mm)
L=Length, B=Breadth, H=Height
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CRESCENT / WILSON
HANGING PENDENT

LED 

HANGING

PENDENT

Hanging Pendent for Bulb

MRP

MRP

Cat No

Cat No

 Body Colour

 Body Colour

Dimensions (mm)
L= Length, OD=Outer Diameter

Dimensions (mm)
L= Length, OD=Outer Diameter

Packing
Case

Packing
Case

Crescent - Hanging Pendent for Bulb E-27 Holder

G-341 

G-340

White / Black

White / Black

200 mm

18
0 

m
m

75
0 

m
m

L=180, OD=200

L=180, OD=298

Holder Type

Holder Type

E-27

E-27

4

4

` 1000/-

Features :

• Pendant light are elegant and will bring a sense of modernity 
to the style of your Interior.

• Minimalistic Design

• For Indoor Use 

• Material Powder Coated CRCA Sheet

Wilson - Hanging Pendent for Bulb E-27 Holder

298 mm

18
0 

m
m

82
5 

m
m

` 1500/-

Crescent Wilson



RECESSED
DOWNLIGHTS

14
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MRPCat No Power  Body
Colour

Lumen Beam
Angle

Driver Packing
Case

Reflector

G-456 4W W / B 36° ` 700/-Interchangeable 400 - 20L=68, B=45, CO=65, H=35

G-452 2W W / B 36° ` 600/-Interchangeable 200 - 20L=45, B=45, CO=41, H=34

RECESSED DOWNLIGHT LED 
DOWN
LIGHT

SPOT

Beam Blade LED Spot Light

12W

MRPCat No Power
 Body

Colour

G-451 12W W / B

Lumen
Beam
Angle

24°

Driver
Packing

Case

` 1800/-1120 AL-44 20L=122, CO=70, OD=44 

Ray Spot LED COB Light
CO

O
D L

10W

CO

L

H
W

6W

Features :

• Precision lighting with its sleek, blade design 

• Aluminium Housing to dissipate heat effectively 

• Row of narrow beam spot lights 

• Recessed Mounting 

• Rose Gold, White and Nickel Black Reflector 

Features :

• Aluminium Extrusion Housing to effectively dissipate heat) 

• 180° adjustable focus  • Wall Washer  • Hallogen effect 

• White and Black body  • Recessed mounting 

IP20
Dust / Insect 

protected

CRI
>80

PF
>0.90

4KV
Surge

Protection Fluctuation Proof

Colours Available

WWCW NW
2

(160-350V)
 AC 50Hz

Narrow Beam

Dimensions (mm)
L=Length, CO=Cut Out, OD=Outer Diameter

Dimensions (mm)
L=Length, B=Breadth, H=Height

G-453

G-455

6W

10W

W / B

W / B

36°

36°

` 800/-

` 1000/-

Interchangeable

Interchangeable

600

900

-

AL-72

20

20

L=95, B=45, CO=92, H=35

L=147, B=45, CO=137, H=33

4W2W
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CO

H

OD

Coral - LED COB Downlight

CORAL - COB DEEP DOWNLIGHT

15W

LED 
DOWN
LIGHT

CORAL

MRPCat No Power  Body
Colour

Lumen Beam
Angle

Driver Packing
Case

Reflector

G-109 12W H=80, CO=Ø78, OD=85W / B 1150 ` 1100/-AL-44 36° 20RG / GG / W

G-110 15W H=80, CO=Ø78, OD=85W / B 1400 ` 1200/-AL-72 36° 12RG / GG / W

Rose Gold Gun Grey

12W

White

COB

IP20
Dust / Insect 

protected

CRI
>80

PF
>0.90

4KV
Surge

Protection Fluctuation Proof

Colours Available

WWCW NW

Non
Adjustable

Beam

36°
2

Features :

• Aluminium Housing to effectively dissipate heat 

• Captivating finish of reflectors to give the atmosphere a luxurious look 

• Uniform light distribution with reduced glare 

• Deep COB Downlight 

• Reflector Rose Gold (RG), Gun Grey (GG) & White (W) 

• Recessed Mounting

(160-350V)
 AC 50Hz

Also available with dimmable driver on request

Dimensions (mm)
H=Height, CO=Cut Out, OD=Outer Diameter



COB

IP20
Dust / Insect 

protected

CRI
>80

PF
>0.90

4KV
Surge

Protection Fluctuation Proof

Colours Available

WWCW NW

CO

H

OD

Non
Adjustable

Beam

36°

Regal - LED COB Deep Downlight

REGAL - COB DEEP DOWNLIGHT

18W

LED 
DOWN
LIGHT

REGAL

MRPCat No Power  Body
Colour

Lumen Beam
Angle

Driver Packing
Case

Reflector

G-102 7W

12W

18W

H=50, CO=Ø68, OD=71

H=64, CO=Ø79, OD=85

H=75, CO=Ø89, OD=95

W / B

W / B

W / B

600

1200

1800

AL-12

AL-44

AL-81

36°

36°

36°

20

20

12

RG/GG 

RG/GG 

RG/GG 

Gun Grey Rose Gold

2

12W7W

G-104

G-106

17

` 750/-

` 1200/-

` 1600/-

Features :

• Aluminium Housing

• Innovative optics to minimize glare

• Reflector Rose Gold (RG), Gun Grey (GG)

• Recessed Mounting

(160-350V)
 AC 50Hz

Also available with dimmable driver on request

Dimensions (mm)
H=Height, CO=Cut Out, OD=Outer Diameter



MRP Body
Colour

L-192

L-195

10W

25W

Dimensions (mm)
H=Height, CO=Cut Out, OD=Outer Diameter

H=77, CO=Ø115, OD=125

H=136, CO=Ø150, OD=166

White

White

750

1875

Beam
Angle

40°

Packing
Case

` 1700/-

` 3000/-

AL-76 

AL-7640°

L-197 35W H=136, CO=Ø150, OD=166White 2650 ` 3500/-AL-77 40°

COB

IP20
Dust / Insect 

protected

CRI
>80

PF
>0.90

4KV
Surge

Protection

Colours Available

WWCW NW

Cat No Power Lumen Driver

8

8

8

Adjustable Narrow
Beam

ZOOM - COB

35W25W10W

LED 
DOWN
LIGHT

ZOOM

Zoom - LED COB Downlight

2

18

°40
Fluctuation Proof

CO

H

OD

Features :

• Diamond cut reflector to create intense light beam

• Aluminium housing to effectively dissipate heat

• Durable and Compact design for long term performance

• Wall Washer COB Downlight with 180° zoom

• Recessed Mounting

(160-350V)
 AC 50Hz

Also available with dimmable driver on request



ROYAL - DEEP ROUND PANEL

24W18W12W

LED 
DEEP
PANEL

ROYAL

Royal - LED Deep Round Panel

LED 2835

( )160-350V
 AC 50Hz

IP20
Dust / Insect 

protected

CRI
>80

PF
>0.90

4KV
Surge

Protection

Colours Available

CW NW WW
Fluctuation Proof

Ceiling 
Thickness

Ceiling

6-25mm

Non
Adjustable

Very Wide
Beam

120°

2

CO
OD

MRP
 Body

Colour
Beam
Angle

Packing
Case

Cat No Power Lumen Driver

G-506 12W White

G-508 18W White

G-510 24W White

H=40, CO=Ø102, OD=120 1200 120° ` 700/-

H=40, CO=Ø127, OD=145 1800 120° ` 850/-

H=40, CO=Ø153, OD=170 2400 120° ` 1000/-

12

12

8AL-22

AL-21

AL-20

19

Features :

• Aluminium housing to effectively dissipate heat 

• PMMA diffuser for glare free lighting 

• Durable and Compact design 

• Recessed mounting 

Also available with dimmable driver on request

Dimensions (mm)
H=Height, CO=Cut Out, OD=Outer Diameter
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Royal - LED Deep Square Panel

ROYAL - DEEP SQUARE PANEL

24W18W12W

LED 

ROYAL

LED 2835

( )160-350V
 AC 50Hz

IP20
Dust / Insect 

protected

CRI
>80

PF
>0.90

4KV
Surge

Protection

Colours Available

CW NW WW

Ceiling 
Thickness

Ceiling

6-25mm

Non
Adjustable

Very Wide
Beam

120°

2

CO
OD

Fluctuation Proof

MRP
 Body

Colour
Beam
Angle

Packing
Case

Cat No Power Lumen Driver

G-512 12W White

G-514 18W White

G-516 24W White

H=40, CO=Ø102X102, L=120, B=120 1200 120° ` 700/-

1800 120° ` 850/-

2400 120° ` 1000/-

H=40, CO=Ø127X127, L=145, B=145

H=40, CO=Ø153X153, L=170, B=170

12

12

8AL-22

AL-20

AL-21

Features :

• Aluminium housing to effectively dissipate heat 

• PMMA diffuser for glare free lighting 

• Durable and Compact design 

• Recessed mounting 

Also available with dimmable driver on request

Dimensions (mm)
H=Height, CO=Cut Out, L=Length, B=Breadth

DEEP
PANEL
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PREMIUM - LED ROUND PANEL

22W18W15W

LED 
PANEL

PREMIUM

12W6W

LED 2835

( )160-350V
 AC 50Hz

IP20
Dust / Insect 

protected

CRI
>80

PF
>0.90

4KV
Surge

Protection

Colours Available

CW NW WW
Fluctuation Proof

Ceiling 
Thickness

Ceiling

6-25mm

Non
Adjustable

Very Wide
Beam

120°

2

MRP
 Body

Colour
Beam
Angle

Packing
Case

Cat No Power Lumen Driver

L-97 6W H=22, CO=Ø99, OD=116White ` 540/-20450 AL-23

L-98 12W H=22, CO=Ø134, OD=140White ` 750/-12900 AL-44

L-99 15W H=22, CO=Ø167, OD=178White ` 900/-81380 AL-72

L-100 18W H=22, CO=Ø180, OD=199White ` 1080/-81400 AL-81

L-95 22W H=22, CO=Ø210, OD=224White ` 1150/-81560 AL-82

120°

120°

120°

120°

120°

CO
OD

Premium - LED Round Panel
Features :

• PMMA diffuser for glare free lighting  

• Edge Lit Panel 

• Recessed mounting 

• Lower THD

• Aluminium housing to effectively dissipate heat 

• Isolated IP20 electronic driver with APFC 

Also available with dimmable driver on request

Dimensions (mm)
H=Height, CO=Cut Out, OD=Outer Diameter



22

Premium - LED Square Panel

PREMIUM - LED SQUARE PANEL

22W15W12W

LED 
PANEL

PREMIUM

6W

LED 2835

( )160-350V
 AC 50Hz

IP20
Dust / Insect 

protected

CRI
>80

PF
>0.90

4KV
Surge

Protection

Colours Available

CW NW WW

Ceiling 
Thickness

Ceiling

6-25mm

Non
Adjustable

Very Wide
Beam

120°

2

CO
OD

MRP
 Body

Colour
Beam
Angle

Packing
Case

Cat No Power Lumen Driver

L-91 6W H=20, CO=Ø95XØ95, OD=111X111White ` 540/-20430 AL-23

L-92 12W H=20, CO=Ø127XØ127, OD=134X134White ` 750/-12820 AL-44

L-93 15W H=20, CO=Ø155XØ155, OD=168X168White ` 900/-81200 AL-72

L-94 22W H=20, CO=Ø204XØ204, OD=217X217White ` 1150/-81630 AL-82

120°

120°

120°

120°

Fluctuation Proof

Features :

• PMMA diffuser for glare free lighting  

• Edge Lit Panel 

• Recessed mounting 

• Lower THD

• Aluminium housing to effectively dissipate heat 

• Isolated IP20 electronic driver with APFC 

Also available with dimmable driver on request

Dimensions (mm)
H=Height, CO=Cut Out, OD=Outer Diameter
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Gemini - LED Surface Ceiling Light

GEMINI - LED SURFACE CEILING LIGHT LED 
SURFACE

LIGHT

GEMINI

15W

LED 2835

( )180-350V
 AC 50Hz

IP20
Dust / Insect 

protected

CRI
>80

PF
>0.90

4KV
Surge

Protection

Colours Available

CW WW
Fluctuation Proof

Non
Adjustable

Very Wide
Beam

120°

2

MRP
 Body

Colour
Beam
Angle

Packing
Case

Cat No Power Lumen

G-284 15W H=58, OD=202White 201500 120°

Gemini - LED Surface Ceiling Light

OD

H

Features :

• Backlit Downlight

• Polycarbonate Housing

• Anti Grare Borderless

• Surface Mounting

Dimensions (mm)
H=Height, OD=Outer Diameter

` 550/-



PROFILE
LIGHTS

24
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ALCO LED PROFILE 

2�M1�M

LED 
PROFILE

LIGHT

Recessed Profile 
with Black Diffuser

Surface Profile

All dimension
in mm

2 

MRP Body
Colour

Packing
Case

Cat No Dimensions Mounting

L-1707 (R) Natural ` 80/-LED Profile - 17X07 mm L-801, L-804, L-806

L-2310 (R)

L-2310 (S) N

` 150/-

` 150/-

Recessed

Surface

LED Profile - 23X10 mm

LED Profile - 23X10 mm

L-801, L-804, L-806

L-801, L-804, L-806

Use With

RecessedN

L-1707 (R) 

L-1707BD (R) 

Black

Black

` 80/-

` 80/-

LED Profile - 17X07 mm

LED Profile - 17X07 mm

L-801, L-804, L-806

L-801, L-804, L-806

Recessed

Recessed

B

L-1707 (S) N Natural ` 80/-LED Profile - 17X07 mm L-801, L-804, L-806Surface

L-1707 (S) B Black ` 80/-LED Profile - 17X07 mm L-801, L-804, L-806Surface

Natural

Natural

N

(MRP Without LED & Without Driver for 1 Meter)

ALCO LED Profile Recessed & Surface

50

50

50

40

40

50

50

B

17X07

7

17

15

17X07

7 15

23X10

1
0 21

23

29

Recessed Profile 

Features :
• Extruded Aluminium Channel with Diffuser for use with LED Striplight
• Available in 1 Meter & 2 Meter, Natural & Black Body Colour

1
0

21

23

23X10
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CABINET - LED PROFILE LIGHT LED 
CABINET
PROFILE

LIGHT

Cabinet - LED Profile Light Surface

MRP
 Body

Colour
Mounting Dimensions (mm)

B=Breadth, H=Height, L=Length

Packing
Case

Cat No Power Lumen

G-483 6W L=300, B=23, H=10Black/White

Black/White

Black/White

Surface

Surface

Surface

As per Order

As per Order

As per Order

500

G-484 12W L=600, B=23, H=10 1100

G-486 18W L=900, B=23, H=10 1800

LED 2835

( )180-350V
 AC 50Hz

IP20
Dust / Insect 

protected

CRI
>80

PF
>0.90

3KV
Surge

Protection

Non
Adjustable

Very Wide
Beam

135°

2

Features :

• Slim Body

• Built-in with LED source and driver

• Aluminum profile light with acrylic diffuser

• Use to decorate Home, Kitchen, office, Cabinet, etc.

• This under counter lighting will go perfectly with any furniture and cabinets

Fluctuation Proof

18W12W6W

` 260/-

` 400/-

` 530/-

Colours Available

WW

6W (White) 6W (Black)

12W (White & Black)

18W (White & Black)



FLEXI LED PROFILE LED 
PROFILE

FLEXI

2 

Flexi LED Profile - Surface

MRP Per
Meter

Packing
Case

Cat No Dimensions Mounting

LED Profile - 16 16 mm - Top Lit - Flat*

G-1210T 

G-0808T 

LED Profile - 12 10 mm - Top Lit - Flat*

LED Profile - 08 08 mm - Top Lit - Flat*

L-804

L-804

LED Profile - 30 20 mm - Top Lit - Flat*

Used With

Surface

Surface

G-1210S 

G-1306S 

G-1508S 

G-5020T 

LED Profile - 12 10 mm - Side Lit - Flat*

LED Profile - 50 20 mm - Top Lit - Flat*

Surface

Surface

Surface

Surface

L-804

L-808

L-808

L-808 20 Meter

` 150/-

` 150/-

` 200/-

` 220/-

` 880/-

` 1200/-

LED Profile - 13 06 mm - Side Lit - Round* Surface L-804 ` 170/-

20/45 Meter

G-3020T 

G-1616T 

LED Profile - 15 08 mm - Side Lit - Round* Surface L-804 ` 420/-

(These MRP’s are Only for 1 Meter)M.R.P. Without LED & Without Driver

Each meter includes :    End Caps 2 Nos.         Clip 2 Nos.

Available in 20 meter & 45 meter Roll.

Side Lit

50X20
FlatTop Lit

13 06*
Round

12 10*
Flat

15 08*
Round

12 10*
Flat

20 Meter

20 Meter

20/45 Meter

20/45 Meter

20/45 Meter

20/45 Meter

PCB
Width

8 mm

5 mm

8 mm

8 mm

10 mm

8 mm

10 mm

10 mm

27

Features :

• Anti Yellowing

• Uniform illumination without spots

• Silicon injection moulded connector

• For Waterproofing profile use Silicon Gel on Side Caps

• Use with waterproof power supply for outdoor applications

• Silicon double extruded profile  l Flexible  l  Flame Resistant

08 mm

PCB

1
m

m

PCB

06 mm

1
3
 m

m

12 mm

1
2
 m

m

P
C

B

10 mm
1
2
 m

m

PCB

PCB

50 mm

2
0
 m

m

Top Lit
Side Lit

Light Surface

Light Surface

Top Lit Side Lit



NEON - FLEXI LED LIGHT LED 
FLEXI
LIGHT

NEON

Neon - Flexi LED Light Surface

(These MRP’s are Only for 5 Meter)

• M.R.P. is without Driver (Power Supply)

• End Cap - 2 Nos on 5 meter  • Clip - 5 Nos on 5 meter

28

Features :

• Silicon double extruded profile light

• Use with waterproof power supply for outdoor application

• Flame Resistant

• Uniform Illumination without spots

• IP66 Waterproof

• For waterproofing profile use silicon gel on side caps

• Profile can be teamed with waterproof driver & made waterproof on 
installation with silicon Gel on end caps

06 mm

1
3
 m

m

P
C

B

Top Lit
Side Lit

Light Surface

Top Lit Side Lit

08 mm

0
8

 m
m

PCB

10 mm
1

2
 m

m
PCB

Light Surface

MRP for
5 Meter

Packing
Case

Cat No Dimensions Mounting

N-0808T /5M

N-1210T /5M

N-1616T /5M

N-3020T /5M

N-1306S /5M

LED Flexi Light - 08 08 mm - Top Lit - Flat*

LED Flexi Light - 12 10 mm - Top Lit - Flat*

LED Flexi Light - 16 16 mm - Top Lit - Flat*

LED Flexi Light - 30 20 mm - Top Lit - Flat*

LED Flexi Light - 13 06 mm - Side Lit - Round*

L-805

L-804

L-804

L-808

L-805

Used With

Surface

Surface

Surface

Surface

Surface

` 1200/-

` 1200/-

` 1600/-

` 3400/-

` 1400/-

5M/Roll x 4

5M/Roll x 4

5M/Roll x 4

5M/Roll x 4

5M/Roll x 4

PCB
Width

5 mm

8 mm

8 mm

10 mm

5 mm

2 

Top Lit
12 10T*

Side Lit
13 06S*

Top Lit
08 08T*

NEW

NEW

N-1210S /5M LED Flexi Light - 12 10 mm - Side Lit - Round* L-804Surface On request5M/Roll x 48 mmNEW
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GLAMOUR - LED STAGE LIGHT LED 
STAGE
LIGHT

GLAMOUR

Glamour 150W  - LED Stage Light

Glamour 12W  - LED Stage Light

150W

MRPCat No Power  Body
Colour

Dimensions (mm)
H=Height, OD=Outer Diameter

Beam
Angle

Packing
Case

G-204

G-203

12W

150W

H=50, OD=185

H=225, OD=220

Black

Black

` 1490/-

` 5600/-

25°

25°

8

4

Features :
• Control Mode : Auto, Master/Slave, DMX512, Sound Active
• Working Environment : Indoor, -20°C - -40°C
• R-G-B-W mixing color & R/G/B/W Multi color  • Beam Angle : 25°    •  IP Grade : IP20
• LED Units : 54pcs x 3W (RGBW) •  Suitable for connecting with DMX controller
• Mount type free standing •  Various strobe light effect 
• 4 Buttons and 4 bit digital LED on the panel 

Features :
• Control Mode : Remote
• Working Environment : Indoor, -10°C - -45°C    • Multi color  • Beam Angle : 25°    
• IP Grade : IP20   • LED Units : 36 LED   • Mount type free standing  • Durable built 
• Various strobe light effect    • Versatile in use    •  Easy to control 
• Simple Plug & Play Operation allows for quick & effortless setup
• Enhanced lighting with 36 high quality LEDs  •  Enhance the ambience of event
• Strong and impact full light O/P

DMX OUT DMX IN

ENTER

DOWN

MENU

UP

POWER OUTPOWER IN

IP20
Dust / Insect 

protected

Adjustable Narrow Beam

25°

(180-350V)
 AC 50HzSurge

Protection Fluctuation Proof

4KV
2

Colors

R G B W

Multi Color

Colors

R G B W

Mixing Color

12W

12W Glamour
With Remote for Multiple Effects 150W Glamour



VIBE/SILO- COB UPDOWN 
LIGHTER

8W 10W

LED 
UPDOWN
LIGHTER

VIBE/SILO
4W

LED COB Updown Lighter

30

Vibe - Single

MRP

MRP

Cat No

Cat No

Power

Power

 Body
Colour

 Body
Colour

Dimensions (mm)
L=Length, B=Breadth

Dimensions (mm)
L=Length, B=Breadth

Lumen

Lumen

Beam
Angle

Beam
Angle

Packing
Case

Packing
Case

G-116 

G-115 

4W

10W

Black

Black

60°

36°

` 500/-

` 800/-

L=75, B=63

L=148, B=68, H=79

350

900

20

-

G-117 8W Black 60° ` 750/-L=145, B=75 700 20

Single

Double

Double

Lights

Lights

COB

IP66
Dust / Water

Protected

CRI
>80

(180-350V)
 AC 50Hz

PF
>0.90

4KV
Surge

Protection Fluctuation Proof

Colours Available

WWCW

Non Narrow
BeamAdjustable

2

Features :

• Decorative lighting to create beautiful facade 

• Provide evenly distributed comfort light 

• Designed to withstand outdoor elements such as rain, wind, and UV exposure 

• Ideal for outdoor applications     • Wall Mounted 

Vibe - Double

Vibe  - LED COB Updown Lighter

Silo  - LED COB Updown Lighter

Silo

NEW
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MARCUS - UPDOWN LIGHTER

9W

LED 
UPDOWN
LIGHTER

MARCUS

6W4W

Marcus - LED Updown Lighter

Single

Triple

MRPCat No Power Colour Lumen Beam
Angle

Packing
Case

G-114 3W CW/WW 60° ` 400/-Single L=80, B=76 240 20

G-122 6W CW/WW 60° ` 500/-Double L=119, B=76 480 20

G-122C 

G-123 

G-123C 

6W

9W

9W

R-B

CW/WW

R- -G B

60°

60°

60°

` 500/-

` 600/-

` 600/-

Double

Triple

Triple

L=119, B=76

L=160, B=76

L=160, B=76

-

720

-

20

20

20

Lights

LED 2835

CRI
>80

PF
>0.90

4KV
Surge

Protection

Colours Available

WWCW

IP66
Dust / Water

Proof

Non Narrow
Beam

60°

Adjustable

(180-350V)
 AC 50Hz Fluctuation Proof

2

MRPCat No Power Colour

G-126 

G-126C

4W

4W

CW/WW

R- - -GY B G

Lumen Packing
Case

` 500/-

` 500/-

L=71, B=71, H=50

L=71, B=71, H=50

300

-

20

20

Marcus- 4-Way Outdoor Light

4-Way

3W

Double

Features :
• Modern designed wall washer with lens 
• Decorative lighting to create facade 
• Beam angle 60° 
• Designed to withstand outdoor elements such as rain, wind, and UV exposure 
• Wall Mounted 

R G B

Colours Available R GBGYWWCW

Dimensions (mm)
L= Length, B= Breadth

Dimensions (mm)
L= Length, B= Breadth, H= Height
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IP66
Dust / Water

Protected

CRI
>80

(180-350V)
 AC 50Hz

PF
>0.90

4KV
Surge

Protection Fluctuation Proof

Adjustable Narrow Beam

Target - Spot Light

TARGET / LASER 
OUTDOOR SPOT LIGHT

10W9W

Note : With Spike M.R.P. Rs.140/- Extra

2

Laser - Narrow Beam Light

MRPCat No Power

G-120 

G-121 

5W

9W

Dimensions (mm)
L= Length, OD= Outer  Diameter

Beam
AngleLumen

60°

36°

440

900

Packing
Case

` 600/-L=78, OD=60

L=82, OD=75

20

Colour

CW/NW/WW

CW/NW/WW

G-120 - / /  B R G 5W 60°--------L=78, OD=60 Blue / / Red Green 20

20

` 600/-

` 800/-

` 800/-

MRPCat No Power

G-361 10W

Beam
AngleLumen

8°900

Packing
Case

` 1500/-

` 1500/-

L=114, OD=75 10

Colour

CW/WW

G-361- /  B G 10W 8°--------L=114, OD=75 Blue / Green 10

O
D

L

G-121 - / /  B R G 9W 36°--------L=82, OD=75 Blue / / Red Green 20

5W

Dimensions (mm)
L= Length, OD= Outer  Diameter

Colours Available

WWCW B R GNW

LED 
OUTDOOR

SPOT

LIGHT

O
D

L

5W Target

Features :

• Modern garden spike enhances OUTDOOR spaces with style and durability 
• Integration ensures high light efficiency and dispersion 
• Create high intensity spot light effect 
• Designed to withstand outdoor elements such as rain, wind, and UV exposure 
• Surface Mounted 

9W Target 10W Laser

High Beam 
Lens Focus 
upto 30ft.
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INSTEP - IKON / QUARD
RECTANGLE

LED 
INSTEP

LIGHT

LED Instep Light

MRP

MRP

MRP

Cat No

Cat No

Cat No

Power

Power

Power

 Body
Colour

 Body
Colour

 Body
Colour

G-118 

G-119 

G-129

3W

3W

3W

Dimensions (mm)
L=Length, CO=Cut Out

Dimensions (mm)
L=Length, B=Breadth, H=Height

Dimensions (mm)
L=Length, B=Breadth, H=Height

Black

Gold

Gun Grey/White

Lumen

Lumen

Lumen

Size

Size

Size

Fit into - 3"*3" Box

Fit into - 3"*3" Box

Fit into - 3"*3" Box

Packing
Case

Packing
Case

Packing
Case

` 500/-

` 400/-

` 450/-

L=84, CO=65

L=86, B=86, H=27

L=86, B=86, H=28

270

240

270

20

20

20

Ikon - Instep Light

Quard - Instep Light

Rectangle - Instep Light

LED 2835

CRI
>80

(180-350V)
 AC 50Hz

PF
>0.90

4KV
Surge

Protection Fluctuation Proof

Colours Available

WWCW
IP66

Dust / Water
Proof

Non
Adjustable

Narrow
Beam

2

3W

Features :

• A modern and minimalist step light blends in perfectly creating a soft atmosphere 

• Provides beautiful light pattern 

• Direct fit into 3"x3" box 

• Auxiliary lighting for mounting on foot of the wall 

• Designed to withstand outdoor elements such as rain, wind, and UV exposure 

Ikon Quard Rectangle

Aluminium Housing
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INSTEP - KEYHOLE / i-SHAPE LED 
INSTEP

LIGHT

LED Instep Light

MRP

MRP

Cat No

Cat No

Power

Power

 Body
Colour

 Body
Colour

G-128 

G-130 

3W

3W

Dimensions (mm)
L=Length, CO=Cut Out

Dimensions (mm)
L=Length, B=Breadth, H=Height

Gun Grey/White

Lumen

Lumen

Size

Size

Fit into - 3"*3" Box

Fit into - 3"*3" Box

Packing
Case

Packing
Case

` 450/-

` 450/-

L=86, B=86, H=32

L=86, B=86, H=32

270

270

20

20

Keyhole - Instep Light

i-Shape - Instep Light

LED 2835

CRI
>80

(180-350V)
 AC 50Hz

PF
>0.90

4KV
Surge

Protection Fluctuation Proof

Colours Available

WWCW
IP66

Dust / Water
Proof

Non
Adjustable

Narrow
Beam

2

3W

Features :

• A modern and minimalist step light blends in perfectly creating a soft atmosphere 

• Provides beautiful light pattern 

• Direct fit into 3"x3" box 

• Auxiliary lighting for mounting on foot of the wall 

• Designed to withstand outdoor elements such as rain, wind, and UV exposure 

Keyholei-Shape

Gun Grey/White
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DREAM / TRAIL - 
NIGHT / PATH LIGHT

LED 
NIGHT/
PATH

LIGHT

LED Night Light / Path Light

MRP

MRP

Cat No

Cat No

Power

Power

 Body
Colour

 Body
Colour

G-124 

G-137 

2W

3W

Dimensions (mm)
L=Length, CO=Cut Out

Dimensions (mm)
L=Length, B=Breadth, H=Height

Gun Grey/White

Lumen

Lumen

Size

Size

Fit into - 3"*3" Box

Fit into - 5"*3", 4"*3", 
             3"X3" Box

Packing
Case

Packing
Case

` 450/-

` 650/-

L=85, B=85, H=24

L=151, B=90, H=43

180

250

20

-

Dream - LED Night Light

Trail - LED Path Light

LED 2835

CRI
>80

(180-350V)
 AC 50Hz

PF
>0.90

4KV
Surge

Protection Fluctuation Proof

Colours Available

WWCW
IP66

Dust / Water
Proof

Non
Adjustable

Narrow
Beam

2

3W2W

Features :

• Outdoor & Indoor application

• A modern and minimalist step light blends in perfectly creating a soft atmosphere 

• Provides beautiful light pattern

• Auxiliary lighting for mounting on foot of the wall 

• Designed to withstand outdoor elements such as rain, wind, and UV exposure 

TrailDream

White
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WALLUX ROUND/OVAL/SQUARE
OUTDOOR LIGHT

LED 
INDOOR

OUTDOOR
LIGHT

WALLUX
12W

LED 2835

CRI
>80

(180-350V)
 AC 50Hz

PF
>0.90

4KV
Surge

Protection Fluctuation Proof

Colours Available

WWCW
IP66

Dust / Water
Proof

Non
Adjustable

Narrow
Beam

2

MRP

MRP

MRP

Cat No

Cat No

Cat No

Power

Power

Power

 Body
Colour

 Body
Colour

 Body
Colour

G-133 

G-134 

G-135 

12W

12W

12W

Dimensions (mm)
L=Length, B=Breadth, H=Height

Dimensions (mm)
L=Length, B=Breadth, H=Height

Dimensions (mm)
L=Length, B=Breadth, H=Height

Black

Black

Black

Lumen

Lumen

Lumen

Beam Angle

Beam Angle

Beam Angle

Packing
Case

Packing
Case

Packing
Case

800

800

800

L=135, B=95, H=106

L=160, B=124, H=75

L=132, B=96, H=106

100°

-

100°

` 900/-

` 900/-

` 800/-

12

12

12

Wallux - LED Indoor & Outdoor Wall Light
Features :

• Acrylic Updown Fancy LED Light for Wall

• LED Power Saving and Durable

• Resistant to Exposure to the Sun and Cold, Excellent Waterproof Performance

• High voltage protection upto 4KV

NEW

Round Oval Square

Wallux Round - LED Indoor & Outdoor Wall Light

Wallux Oval - LED Indoor & Outdoor Wall Light

Wallux Square - LED Indoor & Outdoor Wall Light
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LED 
OUTDOOR

LIGHT

NEXON

LED 2835

CRI
>80

(180-350V)
 AC 50Hz

PF
>0.90

4KV
Surge

Protection Fluctuation Proof

Colours Available

WWCW
IP66

Dust / Water
Proof

Non
Adjustable

Narrow
Beam

2

MRPCat No Power  Body
Colour

G-132A 

G-132B 

10W

10W

Dimensions (mm)
L=Length, B=Breadth, H=Height

Black

Black

Lumen Beam Angle Packing
Case

800

800

L=132, B=116, H=135

L=132, B=116, H=135

-

-

` 900/-

` 900/-

12

12

Nexon Alpha / Beta - LED Outdoor Wall Decorative Light

Features :

• Built in crystallized acrylic for twinkling effect

• Minimalistic design

• Prismatic Diffuser

• High voltage protection upto 4KV

NEW

Alpha

L

B

H

Beta

NEXON ALPHA / BETA
OUTDOOR LIGHT

10W
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CARO - OUTDOOR LIGHT LED 
OUTDOOR

LIGHT

CARO

10W

LED 2835

CRI
>80

(180-350V)
 AC 50Hz

PF
>0.90

4KV
Surge

Protection Fluctuation Proof

Colours Available

WWCW
IP66

Dust / Water
Proof

Non
Adjustable

Narrow
Beam

2

MRPCat No Power  Body
Colour

G-131 10W

Dimensions (mm)
L=Length, B=Breadth, H=Height

Black

Lumen Beam Angle Packing
Case

700L=220, B=64, H=60 60° ` 600/-12

Caro - LED 3-Way Outdoor Wall Decorative Light

Features :

• Decorative and neatly designed wall light 

• Designed to withstand outdoor conditions, ensuring durability and reliability 

• Diffused light coupled with spot light at two ends to create facade effects 

• Suitable for general and facade lighting 
L 

W 

H  
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BRICK / COSMO
WALL / OUTDOOR LIGHT

18W

LED 
WALL/

OUTDOOR

LIGHT

Brick - LED Wall Light

Cosmo - LED Bulk Head

H

L

12W

LED 2835

CRI
>80

(180-350V)
 AC 50Hz

PF
>0.90

4KV
Surge

Protection Fluctuation Proof

Colours Available

WWCW
IP66

Dust / Water
Proof

Non
Adjustable

Narrow
Beam

2

MRPCat No Power Body
Colour

G-125 8W

Dimensions (mm)
L=Length, H=Height, B=Breadth

Black

Lumen Packing
Case

` 700/-L=117, H=85, B=117 560 20

G-127 18W Black ` 1000/-L=170, H=88, B=170 1400 12

COSMO

MRPCat No Power Body
Colour

L-277 12W White

Lumen Packing
Case

` 470/-L=194, H=62, B=89 1080 20

8W

L

H
W

Features :

• Decorative wall light with even light distribution 

• Glare diffuser to reduce eye strain 

• Diffused light coupled with spot light at two ends to create facade effects 

• Surface Mounted 

• Used for indoor / outdoor applications 

18W BRICK 8W BRICK

Dimensions (mm)
L=Length, H=Height, B=Breadth
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GATE & BOLLARD LIGHT LED 
GATE & 

BOLLARD 

MRPCat No  Body Colour Packing
Case

G-355 Black H=650, OD=242

Holder Type

E-27 4 ` 2200/-

Beacon - Bollard Light with E-27 Holder

OD

H

Features :
• Minimalistic Design  
• Dust & Water Proof
• Prismatic Diffuser 
• Decorative Light  
• Use for Home Gate, Villas, Park Boundary Walls, 

Farm Houses, Terrace  Walls, Entrances, Terrace 
Garden Boundary and Mall Gate Entryway

MRPCat No  Body Colour Dimensions (mm)
H=Height, OD=Outer Diameter

Dimensions (mm)
H=Height, OD=Outer Diameter

Packing
Case

G-351 Black H=270, OD=242

Holder Type

E-27 4 ` 990/-

Gate Light / Bollard Light with E-27 Holder

Beacon

Bollard Light

2 

Milaan

Beacon - Gate Light with E-27 Holder

MRPCat No  Body Colour Dimensions (mm)
L=Length, B=Breadth, H=Height

Packing
Case

G-353 Black L=220, W=220, H=290

Holder Type

E-27 4 ` 1290/-

Milaan - Gate Light with E-27 Holder

OD

H

MRP does not include Bulb

MRP does not include Bulb

LIGHT

L

H

W

MRP does not include Bulb



Features :
• Built in crystallized reflector for twinkling effect
• Minimalistic Design   • Dust & Water Proof
• Prismatic Diffuser  • Decorative Light  
• Use for Home Gate, Villas, Park Boundary Walls, Farm Houses, Terrace  

Walls, Entrances,  Terrace Garden Boundary and Mall Gate Entryway
• High Voltage protection upto 4KV

Gate Light / Bollard Light

41

LED 
OUTDOOR &

BOLLARD
18W

OD

H

LED 2835 Non
Adjustable

CRI
>80

(100-350V)
 AC 50Hz

PF
>0.90

4KV
Surge

Protection Fluctuation Proof

Colours Available

WWCW
IP66

Dust / Water
Proof

2

MRP

MRP

Cat No

Cat No

Power

Power

Name

Name

 Body Colour

 Body Colour

G-371

G-373

18W

18W

18W

Twinkle

Milaan

Milaan

Black

Black

Black

Lumen

Lumen

Packing
Case

Packing
Case

H=270, OD=242 1200 4

4

4

` 1600/-

` 1900/-

OD

H

Bollard Light

Twinkle

G-375

G-376

18W Black H=650, OD=242 1200 4 ` 2800/-

On request

LIGHT

Gate Light

Bollard Outdoor Light 

L=220, B=220, H=650

L

H

W

Milaan

GATE & BOLLARD LIGHT

Dimensions (mm)
L=Length, B=Breadth, H=Height, OD=Outer Diameter

Dimensions (mm)
L=Length, B=Breadth, H=Height, OD=Outer Diameter

L=220, B=220, H=290 1800

1800

Twinkle
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Our  Energy Saving products are approved & regularly used by the following esteemed Organisations of India.



Indian Oil Corporation - DelhiRed Fort Ramleela Maidan - DelhiState Bank of India - NCR

GD Goenka Public School-New Delhi

Alcazar Wedding Resort 
Patiala
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The Oberoi Rajvilas Hotel 
Rajasthan
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Rudrapur

Apollo Hospital - Noida

Indus Valley Public School - Noida

Tilak Maharashtra University-Delhi

The Blue Orchid Hotel & Resort 
Ramnagar

HDFC Bank - NCR

Westside Showroom - Bareilly Hyundai Showroom - Noida Tanishq Showroom - BareillyPacific Mall - New Delhi

BPCL Petrol Pump
U.P. & Uttrakhand

Payyanur Co-Operative Hospital 
Kerala

Shoppers Stop - Hyderabad

Kohli’s Sweets, Patiala

Prometheus School - Noida

State Bank of India - NCR
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CAPTAIN GEARS & FANS

B-84 Sector 80, Phase-II Noida - 201305 (U.P.)
Call us : 9810145540, 8527708877
AN ISO 9001:2015 CERTIFIED COMPANY

Email : compact@compactlighting.net, Web : www.compactledandappliances.com

General Notes:

Ÿ This Price List is effective from 1st April 2025

Ÿ Every effort has been made to ensure accuracy in compilation of technical/commercial detail in this catalogue

Ÿ Specifications and performance data are constantly changing; current details should therefore be checked with the company 

Ÿ Input Voltage : 160V-350V AC 50Hz

Ÿ CRI>80 of Cool White Colour

Ÿ Colour : Cool White- 6000K - 6500K

Ÿ Neutral White- 4000K - 4200K

Ÿ Warm White- 2800K-3000K

Ÿ M.R.P. is inclusive of all taxes

Ÿ M.R.P. is inclusive of electronic driver ( unless mentioned otherwise)

Ÿ All lumens are system lumens.

Ÿ All wattages are system wattages.

Ÿ All dimensions are in mm

Ÿ H=Height, CO=Cutout, OD=Outer Diameter, L=Length, B=Breadth

Ÿ CW=Cool White, NW=Neutral White, WW=Warm White, WH=White, W=White, R=Red, Y=Yellow, B=Blue, G=Green, P=Purple
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